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A012  1 DEGETTO                   MASSIMO           07/06/1973 VI 107

A012  2 RODAR                     TIZIANO           01/04/1970 GO 81

A012  3 ZINDATO                   DANIELA CARMELA   25/03/1971 RC 72

A012  4 CERANTOLA                 LORIS             12/09/1968 VI 68

A012  5 BOCCIA                    MICHELE           27/12/1975 NA 61

A012  6 CAMPESE                   ELISABETTA        22/02/1979 VI 57

A012  7 DAL SANTO                 FEDERICO          05/07/1978 VI 47

A012  8 SARZO                     BARBARA           07/10/1971 PD 45,75

A012  9 VASILE SIMONE             CALOGERO          21/04/1977 AG 42

A012  10 COGO                      LEONIA ANNA       07/01/1959 VI 41,5

A012  11 SCREMIN                   BARBARA FEDERICA  01/06/1971 VI 40

A012  12 IANNE                     PATRIZIA          09/10/1955 VE 40

A012  13 FERRANTE                  SANDRO            31/10/1976 CL 38,5

A012  14 CHIURATO                  MATTEO ANDREA     07/04/1973 VI 37

A012  15 SAMBUGARO                 MARCO             28/04/1983 VI 33

A012  16 ANDOLFATTO                EMANUELE          02/03/1982 TV 33

A012  17 SILVESTRINI               SIMONE            06/11/1979 VI 33

A012  18 PETROVICH                 ZENO              26/11/1978 TS 29

A012  19 TESSAROLO                 VALENTINA SOFIA   10/08/1981 TV 28

A012  20 PUNZO                     CIRA              30/05/1985 NA 27

A012  21 AITA                      ALESSANDRA        26/10/1981 SA 26,5

A012  22 VOLPE                     DANIELE           28/01/1981 VI 25,5

A012  23 RIGONI                    FABIO             26/03/1983 VI 25

A012  24 BIANCHIN                  SARA              21/07/1973 VI 22

A012  25 BARLETTA                  LUIGI             27/10/1966 CS 21,5

A013  1 SCREMIN                   BARBARA FEDERICA  01/06/1971 VI 40

A013  2 CHIURATO                  MATTEO ANDREA     07/04/1973 VI 37

A013  3 SILVESTRINI               SIMONE            06/11/1979 VI 33

A013  4 TESSAROLO                 VALENTINA SOFIA   10/08/1981 TV 28

A013  5 PUNZO                     CIRA              30/05/1985 NA 27

A013  6 VOLPE                     DANIELE           28/01/1981 VI 25,5

A013  7 BIANCHIN                  SARA              21/07/1973 VI 22

A013  8 BARLETTA                  LUIGI             27/10/1966 CS 21,5

A019  1 IAFISCO                   GIUSEPPE          07/12/1963 FG 81,5

A019  2 FARRONATO                 PAOLA BRUNA       10/09/1975 VI 64

A019  3 STRAZZARI                 DAVIDE            17/05/1976 VE 57

A019  4 LONGO                     SALVATORE ROSARIO 18/11/1974 CT 57

A019  5 VISCIDO                   MARIA CATERINA    25/01/1977 SA 49,5

A019  6 NEGRELLO                  LAURA             16/07/1969 VI 43

A019  7 MORINA                    TIZIANA CARMEN    16/07/1975 ME 41

A019  8 CANEVARI                  ALESSANDRA        04/02/1975 VI 36

A019  9 BALZAN                    ROSANNA           15/11/1961 VI 36

A019  10 CECCATO                   VIVIANA           14/11/1968 TV 35

A019  11 PELLIZZARI                SABRINA           07/10/1972 VI 31

A019  12 MONTALTI                  FABRIZIO          24/09/1971 GR 30,5

A019  13 GIUSTI                    VALERIA           08/02/1973 VI 28

A019  14 LUI                       MARIA             07/09/1971 PD 28

A019  15 LONGATO                   LIVIANA           22/03/1956 EE 27,5

A019  16 MANETTO                   DONATELLA         14/02/1971 VI 27,5

A019  17 FARRONATO                 ALESSANDRA RENATA 14/11/1974 VI 27

Graduatoria di 

Istituto III Fascia 



A019  18 BARBAGALLO                MARIATERESA       13/04/1970 TP 26,5

A019  19 SALVO ROSSI               RITA              16/02/1964 RG 26,5

A019  20 LIEVORE                   LAURA             23/01/1969 VI 26

A019  21 TODESCO                   DOMENICA          23/08/1971 VI 24,5

A019  22 SOLITO                    FRANCESCA         25/02/1973 TP 24

A019  23 SUTERA                    ANTONINO          27/08/1965 PA 24

A019  24 MICHELETTO                MARTINA           05/06/1982 VI 24

A019  25 BORTOLI                   ELENA             08/09/1973 VR 22

A019  26 CUTRUPI                   GIUSEPPE          19/04/1963 RC 22

A019  27 LUNARDON                  ELENA             22/10/1977 VI 21

A019  28 PERCALI                   CLAUDIA           08/04/1977 VI 16

A019  29 RIGANO                    GIULIO            22/12/1970 VI 12,5

A025  1 RAKOWITZ                  GUNDULA           17/12/1967 EE 94

A025  2 LAMONACA                  ANTONELLA         07/09/1976 BA 88

A025  3 GIUSTINIANO               LAVINIA           08/02/1974 PA 82

A025  4 MARTINATO                 ANTONELLA         19/08/1971 VI 78

A025  5 GUSELLA                   SILVIA            31/08/1971 VI 72,5

A025  6 PERUZZO                   OMAR              13/06/1975 VI 71

A025  7 DI MARTINO RUSSO          VALENTINA         13/02/1975 RG 70

A025  8 BARBIERO                  MICHELE           01/01/1960 VI 61,5

A025  9 BIANCHI                   MARIO             21/11/1951 NA 59

A025  10 MASCIA                    DOMENICO          18/02/1983 AV 57

A025  11 MARCHIORO                 MANUEL            24/08/1981 VI 57

A025  12 ANEDDA                    FABIO             18/10/1974 VI 55

A025  13 DALLA STELLA              MARTINA           12/01/1978 VI 54,5

A025  14 BAGGIO                    MARIA GRAZIA      21/05/1969 VI 54,5

A025  15 TESSAROLO                 CLAUDIA           13/09/1965 VI 51

A025  16 ZANONI                    MARTINA           04/04/1977 VI 48,5

A025  17 VICARI                    MARIKA            15/06/1979 VI 48

A025  18 DE GABRIELI               LAURA             29/02/1980 LE 48

A025  19 GENOESE                   GUGLIELMO         29/03/1980 RC 47

A025  20 MOCELLIN                  MANUELA           20/05/1977 VI 45

A025  21 POMPEI                    LARA              18/09/1982 TE 39

A025  22 DUS                       MARIALUISA        15/11/1980 VI 38

A025  23 BONIN                     SILVIA            01/06/1972 RM 36,5

A025  24 INGARDIA                  VITALBA           19/07/1979 TP 36

A025  25 GRAUSO                    PIERLUIGI         29/09/1981 CE 36

A025  26 TOMASINI                  GIACOMO           13/06/1973 VI 35,5

A025  27 TOFFANIN                  RAFFAELLA         17/09/1963 VI 34

A025  28 NICOLAI                   SEBASTIAN         14/04/1984 VI 33,5

A025  29 CALGAROTTO                ANDREA            31/10/1984 VI 33

A025  30 BORDIGNON                 SILVIA            10/08/1984 VI 33

A025  31 MUNAFO'                   SALVATORE         24/10/1981 ME 33

A025  32 MIRABELLO                 ELENA             23/09/1976 VV 33

A025  33 MARANGONI                 DAVIDE            22/01/1966 RA 32

A025  34 STEVAN                    LUISA             13/11/1981 VI 31

A025  35 MUNARI                    LINDA             05/12/1980 VI 30,5

A025  36 PANOZZO                   GIUSEPPE          10/07/1960 VI 30

A025  37 BERTIN                    GIACOMO           13/02/1970 VI 30

A025  38 DIDONE                    PAOLO DOMENICO    27/12/1983 VI 29

A025  39 ZILIOTTO                  MARINA            21/04/1983 VI 29

A025  40 IURLARO                   BENEDETTO         04/12/1982 BR 29

A025  41 CONTE                     ALESSANDRA        28/04/1980 VI 29

A025  42 DE DIEGO                  MARIANNA          30/09/1974 CS 29

A025  43 DEMO                      PAOLO             15/06/1974 VI 29

A025  44 FARRONATO                 FILIPPO           03/07/1984 VI 28



A025  45 PRIVITERA                 GRAZIA            20/06/1971 CT 28

A025  46 BATTOCCHIO                SILVIA            16/09/1979 VI 27,5

A025  47 NAPOLI                    SONIA             07/07/1974 ME 27,5

A025  48 GRENDELE                  ANDREA            17/04/1974 VI 27

A025  49 BRUNELLO                  ELENA             24/11/1965 PD 26,5

A025  50 FORNER                    MICHELE           27/09/1982 VI 26,5

A025  51 SCREMIN                   ALBERTO           15/02/1970 VI 26,5

A025  52 MULE'                     MICHELE           02/01/1970 RC 26,5

A025  53 CECCON                    MARIKA            27/06/1983 VI 26

A025  54 ORLANDO                   ALICE             15/09/1981 TV 26

A025  55 ZANON                     PAOLA             23/02/1977 VI 26

A025  56 PIOTTO                    DOMENICO          22/02/1971 VI 26

A025  57 MORATI                    MARINA            05/08/1967 PD 26

A025  58 ULLO                      ANGELICA          19/05/1986 ME 25,5

A025  59 BORDIGNON                 DENIS             26/09/1981 VI 24,5

A025  60 GRAMOLA                   FRANCO            09/04/1967 VI 24,5

A025  61 SIMONETTO                 MARTINA           06/02/1985 VI 22,5

A027  1 TASCA                     CRISTINA          02/01/1979 VI 80,5

A027  2 GUSELLA                   SILVIA            31/08/1971 VI 72,5

A027  3 DI MARTINO RUSSO          VALENTINA         13/02/1975 RG 70

A027  4 BRESOLIN                  LUCIA             15/03/1973 VI 59

A027  5 BAGGIO                    MARIA GRAZIA      21/05/1969 VI 54,5

A027  6 BIANCHI                   MARIO             21/11/1951 NA 53

A027  7 FINCO                     LUANA             14/05/1978 VI 52

A027  8 TESSAROLO                 CLAUDIA           13/09/1965 VI 51

A027  9 MARCHIORO                 MANUEL            24/08/1981 VI 45

A027  10 ZANONI                    MARTINA           04/04/1977 VI 36,5

A027  11 TOFFANIN                  RAFFAELLA         17/09/1963 VI 34

A027  12 NICOLAI                   SEBASTIAN         14/04/1984 VI 33,5

A027  13 CALGAROTTO                ANDREA            31/10/1984 VI 33

A027  14 BORDIGNON                 SILVIA            10/08/1984 VI 33

A027  15 MIRABELLO                 ELENA             23/09/1976 VV 33

A027  16 MARANGONI                 DAVIDE            22/01/1966 RA 32

A027  17 STEVAN                    LUISA             13/11/1981 VI 31

A027  18 MUNARI                    LINDA             05/12/1980 VI 30,5

A027  19 PANOZZO                   GIUSEPPE          10/07/1960 VI 30

A027  20 BERTIN                    GIACOMO           13/02/1970 VI 30

A027  21 DIDONE                    PAOLO DOMENICO    27/12/1983 VI 29

A027  22 ZILIOTTO                  MARINA            21/04/1983 VI 29

A027  23 CONTE                     ALESSANDRA        28/04/1980 VI 29

A027  24 DEMO                      PAOLO             15/06/1974 VI 29

A027  25 FARRONATO                 FILIPPO           03/07/1984 VI 28

A027  26 NAPOLI                    SONIA             07/07/1974 ME 27,5

A027  27 GRENDELE                  ANDREA            17/04/1974 VI 27

A027  28 BRUNELLO                  ELENA             24/11/1965 PD 26,5

A027  29 FORNER                    MICHELE           27/09/1982 VI 26,5

A027  30 SCREMIN                   ALBERTO           15/02/1970 VI 26,5

A027  31 CECCON                    MARIKA            27/06/1983 VI 26

A027  32 ORLANDO                   ALICE             15/09/1981 TV 26

A027  33 ZANON                     PAOLA             23/02/1977 VI 26

A027  34 PIOTTO                    DOMENICO          22/02/1971 VI 26

A027  35 BORDIGNON                 DENIS             26/09/1981 VI 24,5

A027  36 GRAMOLA                   FRANCO            09/04/1967 VI 24,5

A027  37 SIMONETTO                 MARTINA           06/02/1985 VI 22,5

A027  38 ZANETTI                   ROBERTA           29/05/1969 VI 17

A029  1 SCALDAFERRO               FRANCESCA         18/07/1976 VI 93



A029  2 MAZZONE                   ANTONIO ENRICO    20/10/1980 NA 79,5

A029  3 D'AURIA                   MASSIMO           15/12/1974 SA 78

A029  4 GRASSO                    VINCENZO          18/06/1969 CT 57,5

A029  5 ZARANTONELLO              ANDREA            21/10/1963 VI 55

A029  6 FRIGO                     CLAUDIA           11/02/1979 VI 41,5

A029  7 SPINA                     SIMONE            20/03/1977 PE 41

A029  8 BORTOLI                   ALDO              05/05/1975 VI 37,5

A029  9 COSTENARO                 NICOLA            17/09/1981 VI 36

A029  10 BERTONCELLO               PAOLO             30/05/1978 VI 33,5

A029  11 DI FRONSO                 SELENIA           14/04/1986 FG 33

A029  12 STOPPIGLIA                EVELIN            05/09/1978 VI 32,5

A029  13 BALDIN                    PAOLA             21/07/1973 VI 30,5

A029  14 MARCHESINI                MATTEO            08/06/1979 TV 30

A029  15 CAMPAGNOLO                MARA              16/03/1973 EE 29,5

A029  16 CAPPELLARI                GIORGIO           03/06/1973 VI 29

A029  17 CARRUBBA                  CALOGERO          24/04/1981 CL 28

A029  18 STEFANI                   ANNA              21/06/1983 TN 26

A029  19 RIGONI                    MARTINA           13/04/1982 VI 26

A029  20 GNATA                     GIULIA            11/07/1986 VI 25,5

A029  21 BITTANTE                  ANNAMARIA         15/08/1985 VI 25

A029  22 GEREMIA                   LISA              19/09/1984 VI 25

A029  23 ANSELMO                   VALENTINA         09/04/1984 SA 25

A029  24 FONTANA                   GIOVANNI          27/09/1979 VI 24,5

A029  25 COPPETA                   GIOVANNI          26/04/1985 VI 24

A029  26 MOCELLIN                  CHIARA            11/02/1985 VI 20,5

A031  1 CENGHIALTA                CLAUDIO           16/12/1954 VI 197,5

A031  2 BEGHIN                    ELISABETTA        10/02/1969 PD 65,5

A031  3 ARTUSO                    FEDERICA          28/11/1985 VI 65

A031  4 CORICA                    MARIA LAURA       11/11/1978 ME 63,5

A031  5 MARCHIORELLO              ANDREA            09/12/1983 PD 56,5

A031  6 LUBIAN                    GIOVANNI          15/11/1976 VI 53

A031  7 RIGO                      SILVANO           16/06/1960 VI 49

A031  8 MARCHIORO                 STEFANO           27/12/1969 VI 48,5

A031  9 CANDEO                    BARBARA           11/09/1974 VR 48

A031  10 BISSOLI                   ANDREA            21/07/1982 VI 48

A031  11 MARCHETTI                 CLAUDIO           28/04/1979 VI 45,5

A031  12 BATTOCCHIO                PIERLUIGI         19/12/1967 VI 44

A031  13 BELLON                    DIDIER            29/01/1976 VI 42

A031  14 SCHIRATO                  MONICA            03/07/1969 VI 40,5

A031  15 BEZHANOVA                 DIANA             10/11/1974 EE 40

A031  16 MARCHETTI                 ALESSANDRA        18/12/1966 TV 40

A031  17 BULGARELLI                LAURA             26/03/1977 TN 39,5

A031  18 LOMBARDO                  GIANLUIGI         08/05/1984 CN 38

A031  19 LABATE                    EMMANUELA         01/11/1987 RC 36

A031  20 MARZO                     VITO GIOVANNI     18/10/1983 LE 36

A031  21 ZOCCA                     VALENTINA         14/08/1985 VI 35

A031  22 ROSSI                     GIANANTONIO       05/03/1977 VI 35

A031  23 DI COSTANZO               ANTONIO           04/07/1988 CE 35

A031  24 FONTANELLA                BRUNO             26/01/1979 NA 34,5

A031  25 GASPAROTTO                MATTEO            10/12/1983 VI 34

A031  26 BOGONI                    ELISA             08/05/1985 PD 33

A031  27 CIPRIANO                  RAFFAELE          20/02/1982 VI 32,5

A031  28 CINQUE                    MARCO             04/04/1980 AG 32

A031  29 RIELLI                    STEFANO           19/01/1987 LE 29

A031  30 FRANZA                    MICHELE           09/10/1983 SA 29

A031  31 VIERO                     GIANNI            05/10/1968 VI 26,5



A031  32 CORRADO                   ANNABRUNA         20/08/1987 SA 26,5

A031  33 DELL'ANNA                 DANIELE           07/08/1979 LE 26,5

A031  34 PRINCIPE                  GIOVANNI          17/05/1965 TN 26,5

A031  35 RAGO                      CLAUDIO           22/12/1988 SA 22

A031  36 MASSIGNAN                 MARCO PIETRO      22/08/1985 VI 21

A031  37 CAPASSO                   ROBERTO           13/08/1983 LI 18

A034  1 PASETTI                   LAURA             29/09/1965 VI 83,5

A034  2 VITACCHIO                 PAOLA             03/10/1973 VI 82,5

A034  3 LIMONE                    ANGELO            28/04/1974 EN 81

A034  4 BONURA                    MARCO             13/02/1979 PA 56,5

A034  5 DI BUCCIO                 EMANUELE          17/03/1982 VI 41

A034  6 TUMINO                    LIVIA             04/10/1975 RG 38,5

A034  7 ZONTA                     ROBERTO           06/07/1975 VI 37

A034  8 PETRUZZELLO               STEFANO           07/05/1973 SR 34,5

A034  9 CARLI                     MARTA             21/09/1985 VI 33

A034  10 MANFREDI                  RITA MARIA        07/10/1974 EE 30

A034  11 TESSAROLO                 MARTA             31/10/1985 TV 29

A034  12 MUNARETTO                 STEFANO           19/11/1982 VI 29

A034  13 BEVILACQUA                ANDREA            16/12/1984 VI 25,5

A034  14 ZEN                       EDDY              10/02/1971 TV 21,5

A034  15 MEGGIOLARO                GIANPIETRO        23/02/1961 VI 20,5

A034  16 CERVATO                   LUIGI             08/11/1973 VI 20

A035  1 MANFREDI                  RITA MARIA        07/10/1974 EE 27

A035  2 MEGGIOLARO                GIANPIETRO        23/02/1961 VI 20,5

A035  3 COSTA                     PIER LUIGI        13/02/1971 EE 14,5

A036  1 MARIGLIANO                ADRIANA           24/11/1972 NA 121

A036  2 MARCHI                    LORENZA SANDRA    14/06/1971 VI 99

A036  3 ARICI                     MITA              21/02/1972 VI 91

A036  4 GARLET                    ANDREA            17/12/1978 BL 89

A036  5 CANALIA                   SILVIA            06/03/1978 VI 87,5

A036  6 VETTORI                   MICHELA           16/03/1974 VI 86

A036  7 COMPOSTELLA               SILVIA            06/05/1975 VI 80

A036  8 DE MOLO                   PAOLA             11/06/1975 VI 76

A036  9 MITA                      RITA              09/08/1976 LE 75

A036  10 DUSI                      CHRISTIAN         27/08/1976 TV 75

A036  11 PEGORARO                  GIOVANNA          20/10/1967 TO 71

A036  12 BALDIN                    JESSICA           19/08/1975 VI 70,05

A036  13 NUZZO                     VALERIO           25/08/1975 EE 70

A036  14 COSTENARO                 SARA              08/10/1980 VI 69

A036  15 MIGLIACCI                 ELENA             20/08/1972 VI 68

A036  16 PIZZO                     DEBORA            04/01/1977 AG 68

A036  17 VITALE                    ANTONIA           14/09/1969 BR 67

A036  18 LAIN                      SABINA            30/06/1976 VI 66,5

A036  19 VISCIDO                   MARIA CATERINA    25/01/1977 SA 66,5

A036  20 CANDEO                    BARBARA           11/09/1974 VR 66

A036  21 ORABONA                   ILARIA            04/12/1970 NA 66

A036  22 TORRISI                   ALESSIA           24/10/1981 CL 65

A036  23 FAGGIN                    STEFANO           05/03/1977 VI 60

A036  24 SEPE                      ANNA MARIA RITA   22/05/1979 LT 58

A036  25 PAPARELLA                 ELISA             30/04/1979 BR 57

A036  26 RUZZA                     FRANCA            06/05/1980 VI 56,5

A036  27 CASAROTTO                 VALERIA           07/04/1978 VI 56

A036  28 STANCANELLI               ELVIRA            22/08/1978 PA 53

A036  29 FERRARO                   ANNA MARIA        12/03/1980 PA 51

A036  30 SPIRI                     SILVIO            15/03/1977 TO 51

A036  31 PASSUELLO                 SABRINA           25/12/1980 VI 49



A036  32 CASTELLI                  MILVIA            17/04/1971 AG 48

A036  33 CICARDO                   SANTI             22/10/1973 PA 47

A036  34 CAVALLI                   STEFANIA          15/12/1968 VI 46

A036  35 CASSARA'                  ROBERTA           04/09/1981 PA 45

A036  36 TODARO                    ELENA             30/06/1978 AG 43,5

A036  37 DI CHIAZZA                PASQUALE          21/04/1983 AG 42,5

A036  38 BRUNI                     ANTONIO           03/08/1974 BR 41

A036  39 LAGO                      SABRINA           25/07/1980 VI 38

A036  40 CASALINI                  ELENA             27/02/1979 VI 38

A036  41 PASSABI                   ALFIERO           21/04/1964 LE 37

A036  42 BORTOLASO                 SIMONETTA         01/11/1978 VI 37

A036  43 CERVO                     MITA              01/03/1974 VI 36

A036  44 VERLATO                   GIULIA            12/11/1983 VI 36

A036  45 SCOLARO                   CECILIA           05/08/1973 VI 36

A036  46 PRETTO                    GIADA             11/04/1987 VI 33

A036  47 MARENACI                  ANTONIO           20/10/1986 BA 33

A036  48 DE GAETANO                CATERINA          24/06/1986 TA 33

A036  49 PILATI                    FRANCESCA         17/02/1986 VI 33

A036  50 CERONI                    ELISABETTA        22/12/1985 VI 33

A036  51 PILLAN                    FEDERICA          09/10/1984 PD 33

A036  52 MONTE                     EMILIA            26/01/1984 LE 33

A036  53 DAL CASTELLO              ILARIA            18/08/1983 VI 33

A036  54 VIAN                      VALERIA           12/03/1983 TV 33

A036  55 GIRONDA                   VITTORIA          30/07/1981 ME 33

A036  56 GRECO                     EMANUELA          29/07/1976 BR 33

A036  57 MASCOLO                   CARLA             20/05/1976 AV 33

A036  58 BASILE                    MELANIA           12/11/1978 TA 32,5

A036  59 BIANCO                    MARIA GRAZIA      23/11/1974 LE 32

A036  60 BIZZI                     VERONICA          16/12/1973 TP 32

A036  61 MARCHESI                  MIRCO             30/09/1960 PC 32

A036  62 VASSALLO                  PIERPAOLO         16/10/1975 SR 31,5

A036  63 PEDUTO                    MARIA             11/06/1981 SA 30

A036  64 PELLEGRIN                 ALESSANDRA        19/11/1978 VI 29,5

A036  65 LAPUNZINA                 ANTONINO          13/05/1976 PA 29,5

A036  66 VENDITTO                  ANNA MARIA        21/08/1971 NA 29

A036  67 VENDRAMIN                 CHIARA            02/09/1977 PD 29

A036  68 DE CHIARA                 CLAUDIA           25/09/1984 NA 29

A036  69 VALERIO                   TAMARA            22/04/1984 VI 29

A036  70 MESSINA                   MARIA             21/12/1980 TP 29

A036  71 BORTOLOSO                 GIOVANNA          03/03/1972 VI 29

A036  72 RIGONI                    MANUELA           04/01/1982 VI 28,5

A036  73 TRABUCCO                  HILDA             18/03/1976 CE 28,5

A036  74 ADDAMO                    CARMELINDA        31/01/1981 EN 28

A036  75 TOMA                      ILARIA            07/07/1980 LE 28

A036  76 MENZANO                   BARTOLOMEO        31/07/1976 MT 28

A036  77 FRIGO                     ANNITA            11/09/1964 VI 27,5

A036  78 ALECCE                    DOMENICO          20/10/1976 CZ 27,5

A036  79 CAPPELLOZZA               GIANLUCA          13/07/1965 PD 27,5

A036  80 LOPEZ                     ANA CECILIA       01/05/1958 EE 27,5

A036  81 DE ROSSI                  MARIA TERESA      13/09/1966 VI 27

A036  82 TERZO                     MOIRA             03/06/1982 VI 27

A036  83 SEBASTIO                  VALERIA           25/07/1979 TA 27

A036  84 FRISON                    MARA              23/04/1976 PD 27

A036  85 CORONESE                  SILVIA            05/06/1980 LE 26,5

A036  86 CERNUTO                   DOROTEA           07/07/1978 ME 26,5

A036  87 D'ALESSIO                 GERARDO DONATO    07/08/1969 SA 26,5



A036  88 MENEGOLLO                 GIULIA            10/07/1966 EE 26

A036  89 IACONO                    VALENTINA         09/04/1974 RG 26

A036  90 CATANESI                  MANUELA           24/04/1981 ME 26

A036  91 PRETE                     SABRINA           12/05/1973 TV 26

A036  92 FAILLA                    SEBASTIANA        17/11/1961 SR 25,5

A036  93 ROANA                     ALESSANDRA        15/04/1976 VI 25,5

A036  94 VENCATO                   ELENA             18/08/1965 VI 24

A036  95 MICHELETTO                MARTINA           05/06/1982 VI 24

A036  96 SAMPERI                   LUIGI             29/12/1975 CT 22,5

A036  97 APE                       ALESSANDRO        05/04/1977 RC 22

A036  98 DONATEO                   DAIANA            27/08/1977 LE 21

A036  99 GIANNINO'                 MARIA ANTONELLA VE12/11/1973 CT 20

A036  100 DE LORIA                  CONCETTA          07/12/1966 CS 20

A036  101 PERDOMELLO                DILETTA           13/09/1978 VI 18

A037  1 DUSI                      CHRISTIAN         27/08/1976 TV 105

A037  2 MARCHI                    LORENZA SANDRA    14/06/1971 VI 93

A037  3 RANDON                    MICHELA           13/01/1976 VI 90

A037  4 COMPOSTELLA               SILVIA            06/05/1975 VI 74

A037  5 BUONINCONTRI              ROSARIA           22/01/1978 NA 73,5

A037  6 DAL POZZOLO               DAVIDE            18/07/1979 VI 72

A037  7 VITALE                    ANTONIA           14/09/1969 BR 63

A037  8 CARLOMAGNO                GIUSEPPE          03/11/1978 SR 60,5

A037  9 PAPARELLA                 ELISA             30/04/1979 BR 57

A037  10 SEPE                      ANNA MARIA RITA   22/05/1979 LT 57

A037  11 CUNEGATO                  CARLO             13/01/1982 VI 56

A037  12 LAURO                     GIUSEPPINA ILENIA 12/10/1977 AV 54,5

A037  13 STANCANELLI               ELVIRA            22/08/1978 PA 53

A037  14 CANDEO                    BARBARA           11/09/1974 VR 51

A037  15 SPIRI                     SILVIO            15/03/1977 TO 51

A037  16 BUSATO                    MARIAROSA         25/09/1968 VI 48

A037  17 CICARDO                   SANTI             22/10/1973 PA 46

A037  18 CASSARA'                  ROBERTA           04/09/1981 PA 45

A037  19 TAGINI                    PAOLO             25/02/1980 VI 45

A037  20 TODARO                    ELENA             30/06/1978 AG 44,5

A037  21 NAPOLITANO                MARIANTONIETTA    14/08/1982 AV 44,5

A037  22 BRUNI                     ANTONIO           03/08/1974 BR 41

A037  23 MIGNONE                   ANNA              29/12/1984 VI 38

A037  24 CERVO                     MITA              01/03/1974 VI 36

A037  25 TARQUINI                  NICOLO'           28/08/1982 PS 36

A037  26 DE BATTISTINI             GIORGIO           28/06/1977 BI 36

A037  27 GROSSI                    MARIA GRAZIA      06/07/1978 NA 35

A037  28 MASSARO                   BARBARA           28/07/1982 FG 33,5

A037  29 FEDERICO                  GIOVANNA          30/10/1980 AG 33

A037  30 GIURIATO                  ROMINA            19/10/1971 VI 33

A037  31 PASSABI                   ALFIERO           21/04/1964 LE 33

A037  32 MARENACI                  ANTONIO           20/10/1986 BA 33

A037  33 ROSSI                     GIACOMO           09/09/1986 FR 33

A037  34 FORTINO                   ASSUNTA ILARIA    10/07/1986 CS 33

A037  35 DE GAETANO                CATERINA          24/06/1986 TA 33

A037  36 DANIELE                   ANDREA            19/03/1985 VI 33

A037  37 DAL SANTO                 TOMMY             14/03/1985 VI 33

A037  38 BELLIENI                  ALESSANDRA        12/12/1984 VI 33

A037  39 CIAFFAGLIONE              VINCENZA          03/12/1984 SR 33

A037  40 ZARANTONELLO              ROBERTA           07/11/1984 VR 33

A037  41 ARAGONA                   FLORINDA          21/09/1984 ME 33

A037  42 FRANZAN                   ELISA MARIA       20/08/1984 VI 33



A037  43 MONTE                     EMILIA            26/01/1984 LE 33

A037  44 DRAGO                     ANTONELLA         09/01/1984 ME 33

A037  45 LO GIUDICE                MARCO             21/12/1983 TV 33

A037  46 BAGGIO                    ALBERTO           08/08/1983 VI 33

A037  47 LONGO                     TERESA            09/04/1982 CS 33

A037  48 TRONCA                    AMERIO            19/01/1982 VI 33

A037  49 CALABRESE                 LUCA              15/08/1981 LE 33

A037  50 GIRONDA                   VITTORIA          30/07/1981 ME 33

A037  51 ROSSI                     CHRISTIAN         04/01/1980 VR 33

A037  52 GRECO                     EMANUELA          29/07/1976 BR 33

A037  53 MURARO                    CLAUDIO           22/01/1974 VI 33

A037  54 BIANCO                    MARIA GRAZIA      23/11/1974 LE 32

A037  55 BIZZI                     VERONICA          16/12/1973 TP 32

A037  56 VASSALLO                  PIERPAOLO         16/10/1975 SR 31,5

A037  57 TODESCO                   RITA              11/04/1983 VI 31

A037  58 ZITO                      ANNA MARIA        25/08/1973 PA 30,5

A037  59 DAL PRA                   DAVIDE            05/09/1981 VI 30,5

A037  60 PEDUTO                    MARIA             11/06/1981 SA 30

A037  61 PELLEGRIN                 ALESSANDRA        19/11/1978 VI 29,5

A037  62 VELLARDI                  ANNAMARIA         27/02/1980 VI 29,5

A037  63 LAPUNZINA                 ANTONINO          13/05/1976 PA 29,5

A037  64 GALVAN                    ROSITA            11/09/1970 VI 29

A037  65 VENDITTO                  ANNA MARIA        21/08/1971 NA 29

A037  66 ALBERICO                  ALESSIO           28/08/1981 PG 29

A037  67 COLLINI                   MARINA            28/05/1973 VI 29

A037  68 BORTOLOSO                 GIOVANNA          03/03/1972 VI 29

A037  69 DAL LAGO                  MARTINO           04/03/1980 VI 28,5

A037  70 MENEGHETTI                PAOLO             09/05/1979 VI 28,5

A037  71 PORRETTO                  CHIARA            15/06/1980 PA 28

A037  72 MONTECCHIO                SERGIO            06/02/1979 VR 28

A037  73 CAROLLO                   MATTEO            27/06/1978 VI 28

A037  74 MENZANO                   BARTOLOMEO        31/07/1976 MT 28

A037  75 FRIGO                     ANNITA            11/09/1964 VI 27,5

A037  76 ALECCE                    DOMENICO          20/10/1976 CZ 27,5

A037  77 LOPEZ                     ANA CECILIA       01/05/1958 EE 27,5

A037  78 DE ROSSI                  MARIA TERESA      13/09/1966 VI 27

A037  79 SEBASTIO                  VALERIA           25/07/1979 TA 27

A037  80 CERNUTO                   DOROTEA           07/07/1978 ME 26,5

A037  81 ALBANESE                  ROSSELLA          24/12/1972 BN 26,5

A037  82 SANTACATERINA             MARTINA           13/08/1979 VI 25

A037  83 VENCATO                   ELENA             18/08/1965 VI 24

A037  84 SAMPERI                   LUIGI             29/12/1975 CT 22,5

A037  85 APE                       ALESSANDRO        05/04/1977 RC 22

A038  1 PAULAZZI                  PIERFORTUNATO     26/07/1962 VE 95,5

A038  2 FERRARO                   GIOVANNA          17/08/1978 VI 70,5

A038  3 PETRUZZELLO               STEFANO           07/05/1973 SR 56,5

A038  4 BONURA                    MARCO             13/02/1979 PA 56,5

A038  5 LOVISON                   ALBERTO           14/10/1973 VI 53

A038  6 FINCO                     LUANA             14/05/1978 VI 52

A038  7 VITACCHIO                 PAOLA             03/10/1973 VI 50,5

A038  8 RANIERI                   FRANCESCA         23/10/1980 AQ 48

A038  9 POZZATO                   FEDERICO          19/03/1973 VI 47,5

A038  10 CENERAZZO                 GINA              05/01/1983 CE 47

A038  11 ANTONIAZZI                ANDREA            16/04/1979 VI 46

A038  12 CRESTANI                  ELEONORA          12/10/1981 VI 45

A038  13 CORA'                     MARTA             26/07/1977 VI 43,5



A038  14 SCALZOTTO                 VILLI MARIO       28/03/1975 VI 41

A038  15 MARCHESAN                 PAOLA             09/02/1985 VI 39,5

A038  16 TUMINO                    LIVIA             04/10/1975 RG 38,5

A038  17 CERVO                     RICCARDO          23/09/1981 VI 37

A038  18 ZONTA                     ROBERTO           06/07/1975 VI 37

A038  19 BORTOLOTTO                GIULIO            08/08/1984 VR 34

A038  20 ZANETTI                   MONICA            04/09/1979 VI 33,5

A038  21 SMEDILE                   DARIO             30/09/1980 ME 33

A038  22 GIURIATO                  CHIARA            26/10/1987 VI 33

A038  23 DE GAETANO                ANGELO            17/02/1986 EE 33

A038  24 CARLI                     MARTA             21/09/1985 VI 33

A038  25 LUNARDON                  GIULIA            04/05/1981 VI 33

A038  26 PASIN                     LAURA             01/03/1984 VI 31,5

A038  27 BAU'                      MICHEL            06/02/1977 VI 31

A038  28 POZZATO                   GLORIA            26/03/1987 VI 29

A038  29 TESSAROLO                 MARTA             31/10/1985 TV 29

A038  30 ODDO                      FRANCESCO         04/12/1982 ME 29

A038  31 MUNARETTO                 STEFANO           19/11/1982 VI 29

A038  32 SERVODIO                  RACHELE           05/04/1981 CE 28

A038  33 BENTIVEGNA                FRANCESCO         20/02/1967 AG 27

A038  34 BUSACCA                   PAOLO             21/02/1963 VI 26

A038  35 PARISE                    FABIO             04/05/1972 VI 25,5

A038  36 PERRONE                   BARBARA           27/07/1980 VI 24,5

A038  37 DE PRETTO                 ANDREA            09/09/1975 VI 22,5

A038  38 ZEN                       EDDY              10/02/1971 TV 21,5

A038  39 BARLETTA                  LUIGI             27/10/1966 CS 21,5

A038  40 GIACOBBO                  MARCO             01/08/1979 VI 21,5

A038  41 BITTANTE                  FEDERICO          18/03/1981 TV 20,5

A038  42 CERVATO                   LUIGI             08/11/1973 VI 20

A038  43 ZANETTI                   ROBERTA           29/05/1969 VI 17

A038  44 CHIMINELLO                MATTEO            27/02/1979 VI 16,5

A042  1 ANDRICCIOLA               GIUSEPPE          05/09/1973 CZ 93

A042  2 PASETTI                   LAURA             29/09/1965 VI 77,5

A042  3 FERRARO                   GIOVANNA          17/08/1978 VI 70,5

A042  4 CORA'                     MARTA             26/07/1977 VI 61,5

A042  5 LIMONE                    ANGELO            28/04/1974 EN 60

A042  6 BONURA                    MARCO             13/02/1979 PA 56,5

A042  7 LOVISON                   ALBERTO           14/10/1973 VI 55

A042  8 VITACCHIO                 PAOLA             03/10/1973 VI 49,5

A042  9 CIPRIANO                  RAFFAELE          20/02/1982 VI 48

A042  10 RANIERI                   FRANCESCA         23/10/1980 AQ 48

A042  11 POZZATO                   FEDERICO          19/03/1973 VI 47,5

A042  12 CENERAZZO                 GINA              05/01/1983 CE 47

A042  13 DI BUCCIO                 EMANUELE          17/03/1982 VI 41

A042  14 MARCHESAN                 PAOLA             09/02/1985 VI 39,5

A042  15 TUMINO                    LIVIA             04/10/1975 RG 38,5

A042  16 CERVO                     RICCARDO          23/09/1981 VI 37

A042  17 ZONTA                     ROBERTO           06/07/1975 VI 37

A042  18 PETRUZZELLO               STEFANO           07/05/1973 SR 34,5

A042  19 CUCCO                     LAURA             22/03/1981 VI 34,5

A042  20 BORTOLOTTO                GIULIO            08/08/1984 VR 34

A042  21 DEL FAVERO                ANDREA            26/05/1975 PD 33

A042  22 GIURIATO                  CHIARA            26/10/1987 VI 33

A042  23 DALLA VALLE               ANDREA            18/06/1986 VI 33

A042  24 CARLI                     MARTA             21/09/1985 VI 33

A042  25 MOTTIN                    DAVIDE            12/03/1985 VI 33



A042  26 LUNARDON                  GIULIA            04/05/1981 VI 33

A042  27 BAU'                      MICHEL            06/02/1977 VI 31

A042  28 MANFREDI                  RITA MARIA        07/10/1974 EE 30

A042  29 VICINO                    VERONICA          06/04/1982 CT 29

A042  30 POZZATO                   GLORIA            26/03/1987 VI 29

A042  31 TESSAROLO                 MARTA             31/10/1985 TV 29

A042  32 ODDO                      FRANCESCO         04/12/1982 ME 29

A042  33 MUNARETTO                 STEFANO           19/11/1982 VI 29

A042  34 SERVODIO                  RACHELE           05/04/1981 CE 28

A042  35 DINARELLO                 NADIR GIUSEPPE    05/10/1964 VI 25,5

A042  36 PARISE                    FABIO             04/05/1972 VI 25,5

A042  37 BEVILACQUA                ANDREA            16/12/1984 VI 25,5

A042  38 SESSO                     ENRICO            03/02/1973 VI 25,5

A042  39 DE PRETTO                 ANDREA            09/09/1975 VI 22,5

A042  40 MIELE                     FRANCESCO         09/12/1980 NA 22

A042  41 MEGGIOLARO                GIANPIETRO        23/02/1961 VI 20,5

A042  42 ROMANO                    ANTONIO           16/01/1958 PZ 20,5

A042  43 CERVATO                   LUIGI             08/11/1973 VI 20

A042  44 COSTA                     PIER LUIGI        13/02/1971 EE 16,5

A047  1 FERRARO                   GIOVANNA          17/08/1978 VI 76,5

A047  2 POZZATO                   FEDERICO          19/03/1973 VI 71,5

A047  3 NEGRELLO                  LAURA             16/07/1969 VI 67

A047  4 FINCO                     LUANA             14/05/1978 VI 63

A047  5 ANDRICCIOLA               GIUSEPPE          05/09/1973 CZ 59

A047  6 ANDREATTA                 FRANCESCA         13/12/1979 VI 56,5

A047  7 BONURA                    MARCO             13/02/1979 PA 56,5

A047  8 RANIERI                   FRANCESCA         23/10/1980 AQ 54

A047  9 LOVISON                   ALBERTO           14/10/1973 VI 53

A047  10 VITACCHIO                 PAOLA             03/10/1973 VI 51,5

A047  11 ZONTA                     ROBERTO           06/07/1975 VI 49

A047  12 CENERAZZO                 GINA              05/01/1983 CE 47

A047  13 ANTONIAZZI                ANDREA            16/04/1979 VI 47

A047  14 BERTI                     MATTEO            30/05/1983 VI 46,5

A047  15 CRESTANI                  ELEONORA          12/10/1981 VI 45

A047  16 CORA'                     MARTA             26/07/1977 VI 44,5

A047  17 BASSO                     DARIO             05/03/1977 VI 42,5

A047  18 SCALZOTTO                 VILLI MARIO       28/03/1975 VI 41

A047  19 AZZARA                    MARIA ELISABETTA  10/02/1976 RC 40,5

A047  20 MARCHESAN                 PAOLA             09/02/1985 VI 39,5

A047  21 TUMINO                    LIVIA             04/10/1975 RG 38,5

A047  22 CERVO                     RICCARDO          23/09/1981 VI 37

A047  23 CUCCO                     LAURA             22/03/1981 VI 35,5

A047  24 PETRUZZELLO               STEFANO           07/05/1973 SR 34,5

A047  25 DENTILLI                  SILVIA            23/09/1983 VI 34,5

A047  26 BORTOLOTTO                GIULIO            08/08/1984 VR 34

A047  27 SMEDILE                   DARIO             30/09/1980 ME 33

A047  28 GIURIATO                  CHIARA            26/10/1987 VI 33

A047  29 DALLA VALLE               ANDREA            18/06/1986 VI 33

A047  30 ALLEGRINI                 ELENA             22/04/1986 VI 33

A047  31 DE GAETANO                ANGELO            17/02/1986 EE 33

A047  32 MOTTIN                    DAVIDE            12/03/1985 VI 33

A047  33 DINARELLO                 NADIR GIUSEPPE    05/10/1964 VI 32,5

A047  34 PASIN                     LAURA             01/03/1984 VI 31,5

A047  35 BAU'                      MICHEL            06/02/1977 VI 31

A047  36 POZZATO                   GLORIA            26/03/1987 VI 29

A047  37 ODDO                      FRANCESCO         04/12/1982 ME 29



A047  38 MUNARETTO                 STEFANO           19/11/1982 VI 29

A047  39 CHEMELLO                  VALERIA           21/10/1985 VI 28

A047  40 SERVODIO                  RACHELE           05/04/1981 CE 28

A047  41 BENTIVEGNA                FRANCESCO         20/02/1967 AG 27

A047  42 BUSACCA                   PAOLO             21/02/1963 VI 26

A047  43 PARISE                    FABIO             04/05/1972 VI 25,5

A047  44 BERTACCHE                 ROSITA            04/09/1971 VI 25

A047  45 PERRONE                   BARBARA           27/07/1980 VI 24,5

A047  46 SESSO                     ENRICO            03/02/1973 VI 24,5

A047  47 GIACOBBO                  MARCO             01/08/1979 VI 23,5

A047  48 DE PRETTO                 ANDREA            09/09/1975 VI 22,5

A047  49 MIELE                     FRANCESCO         09/12/1980 NA 22

A047  50 ZEN                       EDDY              10/02/1971 TV 21,5

A047  51 BARLETTA                  LUIGI             27/10/1966 CS 21,5

A047  52 ROMANO                    ANTONIO           16/01/1958 PZ 20,5

A047  53 BITTANTE                  FEDERICO          18/03/1981 TV 20,5

A047  54 CERVATO                   LUIGI             08/11/1973 VI 20

A047  55 ZANETTI                   ROBERTA           29/05/1969 VI 18

A048  1 PAULAZZI                  PIERFORTUNATO     26/07/1962 VE 95,5

A048  2 IAFISCO                   GIUSEPPE          07/12/1963 FG 93,5

A048  3 FERRARO                   GIOVANNA          17/08/1978 VI 70,5

A048  4 ANDREATTA                 FRANCESCA         13/12/1979 VI 68,5

A048  5 SMANIOTTO                 TIBERIO           29/08/1972 VI 63,5

A048  6 ANDRICCIOLA               GIUSEPPE          05/09/1973 CZ 59

A048  7 LONGO                     SALVATORE ROSARIO 18/11/1974 CT 57

A048  8 BONURA                    MARCO             13/02/1979 PA 56,5

A048  9 LOVISON                   ALBERTO           14/10/1973 VI 53

A048  10 FINCO                     LUANA             14/05/1978 VI 52

A048  11 FARRONATO                 PAOLA BRUNA       10/09/1975 VI 52

A048  12 VITACCHIO                 PAOLA             03/10/1973 VI 50,5

A048  13 RANIERI                   FRANCESCA         23/10/1980 AQ 48

A048  14 POZZATO                   FEDERICO          19/03/1973 VI 47,5

A048  15 CENERAZZO                 GINA              05/01/1983 CE 47

A048  16 BERTI                     MATTEO            30/05/1983 VI 46,5

A048  17 ANTONIAZZI                ANDREA            16/04/1979 VI 46

A048  18 CRESTANI                  ELEONORA          12/10/1981 VI 45

A048  19 CORA'                     MARTA             26/07/1977 VI 43,5

A048  20 NEGRELLO                  LAURA             16/07/1969 VI 43

A048  21 BASSO                     DARIO             05/03/1977 VI 42,5

A048  22 CIPRIANO                  RAFFAELE          20/02/1982 VI 42

A048  23 DI BUCCIO                 EMANUELE          17/03/1982 VI 41

A048  24 SCALZOTTO                 VILLI MARIO       28/03/1975 VI 41

A048  25 AZZARA                    MARIA ELISABETTA  10/02/1976 RC 40

A048  26 MARCHESAN                 PAOLA             09/02/1985 VI 39,5

A048  27 DEL FAVERO                ANDREA            26/05/1975 PD 39

A048  28 TUMINO                    LIVIA             04/10/1975 RG 38,5

A048  29 CERVO                     RICCARDO          23/09/1981 VI 37

A048  30 ZONTA                     ROBERTO           06/07/1975 VI 37

A048  31 PETRUZZELLO               STEFANO           07/05/1973 SR 34,5

A048  32 CUCCO                     LAURA             22/03/1981 VI 34,5

A048  33 BORTOLOTTO                GIULIO            08/08/1984 VR 34

A048  34 SMEDILE                   DARIO             30/09/1980 ME 33

A048  35 CARELLI                   DONATELLA         24/01/1982 FR 33

A048  36 GIURIATO                  CHIARA            26/10/1987 VI 33

A048  37 DALLA VALLE               ANDREA            18/06/1986 VI 33

A048  38 ALLEGRINI                 ELENA             22/04/1986 VI 33



A048  39 DE GAETANO                ANGELO            17/02/1986 EE 33

A048  40 CARLI                     MARTA             21/09/1985 VI 33

A048  41 MOTTIN                    DAVIDE            12/03/1985 VI 33

A048  42 BORDIGNON                 SILVIA            10/08/1984 VI 33

A048  43 TORRESAN                  DANIELA           18/01/1983 VI 33

A048  44 LUNARDON                  GIULIA            04/05/1981 VI 33

A048  45 PASIN                     LAURA             01/03/1984 VI 31,5

A048  46 BAU'                      MICHEL            06/02/1977 VI 31

A048  47 DENTILLI                  SILVIA            23/09/1983 VI 29,5

A048  48 VICINO                    VERONICA          06/04/1982 CT 29

A048  49 POZZATO                   GLORIA            26/03/1987 VI 29

A048  50 TESSAROLO                 MARTA             31/10/1985 TV 29

A048  51 ZILIOTTO                  MARINA            21/04/1983 VI 29

A048  52 ODDO                      FRANCESCO         04/12/1982 ME 29

A048  53 MUNARETTO                 STEFANO           19/11/1982 VI 29

A048  54 CHEMELLO                  VALERIA           21/10/1985 VI 28

A048  55 SERVODIO                  RACHELE           05/04/1981 CE 28

A048  56 ZANETTI                   MONICA            04/09/1979 VI 27,5

A048  57 MANFREDI                  RITA MARIA        07/10/1974 EE 27

A048  58 BENTIVEGNA                FRANCESCO         20/02/1967 AG 27

A048  59 FARRONATO                 ALESSANDRA RENATA 14/11/1974 VI 27

A048  60 CECCON                    MARIKA            27/06/1983 VI 26

A048  61 SCIPIONE                  DOMENICO          14/08/1980 TE 26

A048  62 BONADONNA                 LIBORIO MAURO     04/08/1976 CL 26

A048  63 BUSACCA                   PAOLO             21/02/1963 VI 26

A048  64 DINARELLO                 NADIR GIUSEPPE    05/10/1964 VI 25,5

A048  65 PARISE                    FABIO             04/05/1972 VI 25,5

A048  66 BEVILACQUA                ANDREA            16/12/1984 VI 25,5

A048  67 SESSO                     ENRICO            03/02/1973 VI 25,5

A048  68 BERTACCHE                 ROSITA            04/09/1971 VI 25

A048  69 PERRONE                   BARBARA           27/07/1980 VI 24,5

A048  70 MIOTTI                    SABRINA           12/10/1970 VI 23

A048  71 SIMONETTO                 MARTINA           06/02/1985 VI 22,5

A048  72 DE PRETTO                 ANDREA            09/09/1975 VI 22,5

A048  73 BORTOLI                   ELENA             08/09/1973 VR 22

A048  74 MIELE                     FRANCESCO         09/12/1980 NA 22

A048  75 ZEN                       EDDY              10/02/1971 TV 21,5

A048  76 BARLETTA                  LUIGI             27/10/1966 CS 21,5

A048  77 GIACOBBO                  MARCO             01/08/1979 VI 21,5

A048  78 ROMANO                    ANTONIO           16/01/1958 PZ 20,5

A048  79 BITTANTE                  FEDERICO          18/03/1981 TV 20,5

A048  80 CERVATO                   LUIGI             08/11/1973 VI 20

A048  81 ZANETTI                   ROBERTA           29/05/1969 VI 17

A048  82 CHIMINELLO                MATTEO            27/02/1979 VI 16,5

A049  1 ANDRICCIOLA               GIUSEPPE          05/09/1973 CZ 65

A049  2 BERTI                     MATTEO            30/05/1983 VI 64,5

A049  3 RANIERI                   FRANCESCA         23/10/1980 AQ 57

A049  4 BONURA                    MARCO             13/02/1979 PA 56,5

A049  5 LOVISON                   ALBERTO           14/10/1973 VI 53

A049  6 POZZATO                   FEDERICO          19/03/1973 VI 47,5

A049  7 CENERAZZO                 GINA              05/01/1983 CE 47

A049  8 ANTONIAZZI                ANDREA            16/04/1979 VI 46

A049  9 CRESTANI                  ELEONORA          12/10/1981 VI 45

A049  10 CORA'                     MARTA             26/07/1977 VI 44,5

A049  11 ZONTA                     ROBERTO           06/07/1975 VI 43

A049  12 SCALZOTTO                 VILLI MARIO       28/03/1975 VI 41



A049  13 MARCHESAN                 PAOLA             09/02/1985 VI 39,5

A049  14 ALLEGRINI                 ELENA             22/04/1986 VI 37

A049  15 PETRUZZELLO               STEFANO           07/05/1973 SR 34,5

A049  16 CUCCO                     LAURA             22/03/1981 VI 34,5

A049  17 BORTOLOTTO                GIULIO            08/08/1984 VR 34

A049  18 SMEDILE                   DARIO             30/09/1980 ME 33

A049  19 GIURIATO                  CHIARA            26/10/1987 VI 33

A049  20 CARLI                     MARTA             21/09/1985 VI 33

A049  21 PASIN                     LAURA             01/03/1984 VI 31,5

A049  22 DENTILLI                  SILVIA            23/09/1983 VI 29,5

A049  23 POZZATO                   GLORIA            26/03/1987 VI 29

A049  24 TESSAROLO                 MARTA             31/10/1985 TV 29

A049  25 ODDO                      FRANCESCO         04/12/1982 ME 29

A049  26 MUNARETTO                 STEFANO           19/11/1982 VI 29

A049  27 CHEMELLO                  VALERIA           21/10/1985 VI 28

A049  28 BENTIVEGNA                FRANCESCO         20/02/1967 AG 27

A049  29 SESSO                     ENRICO            03/02/1973 VI 26,5

A049  30 BUSACCA                   PAOLO             21/02/1963 VI 26

A049  31 PARISE                    FABIO             04/05/1972 VI 25,5

A049  32 PERRONE                   BARBARA           27/07/1980 VI 24,5

A049  33 DE PRETTO                 ANDREA            09/09/1975 VI 22,5

A049  34 BITTANTE                  FEDERICO          18/03/1981 TV 20,5

A050  1 MARIGLIANO                ADRIANA           24/11/1972 NA 122

A050  2 CHINELLATO                PAOLO             21/04/1973 VE 89,5

A050  3 CAMPAGNOLO                SERENA CECILIA    26/11/1973 VI 74,5

A050  4 DAL POZZO                 FRANCESCA         16/11/1973 RM 74

A050  5 BAGOI                     PAOLA             23/02/1967 VI 70

A050  6 VUCCI                     PASQUALE          13/12/1971 BA 69

A050  7 FONTANA                   EMANUELE          28/12/1980 VI 69

A050  8 FIANDACA                  ANTONINO          19/10/1971 RG 68

A050  9 ROMANOTTO                 TERESA            30/05/1975 PA 66,5

A050  10 CARLI                     MONICA ROBERTA    28/03/1965 MI 66

A050  11 ORABONA                   ILARIA            04/12/1970 NA 66

A050  12 BARRA                     TAMMARO           21/06/1979 NA 59

A050  13 NOCERA                    PALMINA           24/12/1972 AG 56

A050  14 MARINI                    SILVIA            27/10/1972 VI 52,5

A050  15 MARINO                    SIMONE            27/03/1975 SA 51

A050  16 TESTOLIN                  BARBARA           02/01/1974 VI 51

A050  17 BALDO                     AGNESE            30/08/1980 KR 48

A050  18 FANTINATO                 MAURO             28/02/1975 VI 47,5

A050  19 SERRA                     MARIA CRISTINA    30/06/1967 EE 46,5

A050  20 CAVALLIN                  SIMONE            24/06/1976 VI 45,5

A050  21 PANZOLINI                 MORENO            14/02/1981 PG 45

A050  22 GIORGIANNI                NUNZIATINA        18/03/1980 ME 45

A050  23 COSTA                     CHIARA            16/04/1981 VI 45

A050  24 D'ALESSANDRO              GUIDO             09/05/1980 NA 45

A050  25 LETIZIA                   MICHELA           20/09/1977 CS 45

A050  26 CONZATO                   MATTIA            20/12/1980 VI 44,75

A050  27 RANDON                    SIMONE            23/05/1984 VI 42

A050  28 TESSAROLLO                FEDERICA          08/02/1980 VI 42

A050  29 CASTANO                   ELISA             28/07/1980 CT 40

A050  30 DESSI'                    PAOLA             28/06/1973 CA 40

A050  31 SATALINO                  FRANCESCO         26/11/1981 BA 39

A050  32 VILLANOVA                 PAOLA             07/03/1962 VI 38,5

A050  33 PATRIARCA                 STEFANIA          02/02/1981 FR 38

A050  34 BAFUMI                    CARMELA           18/12/1976 CT 38



A050  35 BISCEGLIA                 ROSA              01/08/1966 NA 37,5

A050  36 ALESI                     ELISA             21/05/1985 AP 36,5

A050  37 CALZUOLA                  FRANCESCA         25/04/1985 PG 36

A050  38 CORTESE                   ANDREA            16/01/1975 PD 36

A050  39 GUGLIELMI                 MARTA             20/12/1984 VI 35,5

A050  40 ERRICO                    LUCIA FIORELLA    17/05/1971 LE 35

A050  41 MACULAN                   ANNA              09/09/1985 VI 34

A050  42 PUGLIA                    IRENE             24/04/1980 CT 33,5

A050  43 MICALE                    LAURA             30/12/1985 ME 33,5

A050  44 LUCCHINI                  CINZIA            12/10/1986 VI 33

A050  45 SPERNANZONI               SARA              26/09/1986 AN 33

A050  46 BRUNETTINI                LUISA             13/04/1986 PD 33

A050  47 IURESCIA                  FEDERICA          10/11/1985 CB 33

A050  48 MACULAN                   VALENTINA         17/03/1985 VI 33

A050  49 BELLOTTA                  CARLO             11/03/1984 PZ 33

A050  50 MARTONE                   QUIRINA           19/10/1983 AV 33

A050  51 ANDRIOLLO                 LUISA             18/01/1983 VI 33

A050  52 VELLARDI                  SARA              08/04/1982 VI 33

A050  53 CARDACI                   FRANCESCA         06/11/1974 VE 31

A050  54 GIANNITTI                 CLAUDIA           14/06/1982 FR 31

A050  55 MUNDO                     ROSINA            07/03/1980 MT 31

A050  56 RIPANDELLI                FRANCESCA         01/09/1981 BN 30

A050  57 VILLANOVA                 ELENA             27/05/1983 PD 29

A050  58 PENNISI                   TINDARO           20/03/1977 ME 28,5

A050  59 PRIMOFIORE                SEBASTIANO        22/05/1979 CT 28

A050  60 VANGELISTA                BARBARA           07/04/1977 VI 28

A050  61 ACHERONTE                 KATIA             27/03/1974 BN 27,5

A050  62 DE ROSSI                  MARIA TERESA      13/09/1966 VI 27

A050  63 IACCA                     ANTONIO           06/05/1977 TA 24

A051  1 MARIGLIANO                ADRIANA           24/11/1972 NA 136

A051  2 CHINELLATO                PAOLO             21/04/1973 VE 102,5

A051  3 VUCCI                     PASQUALE          13/12/1971 BA 100

A051  4 CAMPAGNOLO                SERENA CECILIA    26/11/1973 VI 90,5

A051  5 CARLI                     MONICA ROBERTA    28/03/1965 MI 90

A051  6 MARINI                    SILVIA            27/10/1972 VI 78,5

A051  7 SAVIGNAGO                 LORENZA           02/02/1973 VI 76,5

A051  8 BAGOI                     PAOLA             23/02/1967 VI 70

A051  9 FONTANA                   EMANUELE          28/12/1980 VI 69

A051  10 ROMANOTTO                 TERESA            30/05/1975 PA 58,5

A051  11 FIANDACA                  ANTONINO          19/10/1971 RG 58

A051  12 TESTOLIN                  BARBARA           02/01/1974 VI 58

A051  13 NOCERA                    PALMINA           24/12/1972 AG 56

A051  14 MARINO                    SIMONE            27/03/1975 SA 51

A051  15 FANTINATO                 MAURO             28/02/1975 VI 50,5

A051  16 BALDO                     AGNESE            30/08/1980 KR 48

A051  17 CONZATO                   MATTIA            20/12/1980 VI 46,75

A051  18 CAVALLIN                  SIMONE            24/06/1976 VI 45,5

A051  19 GIORGIANNI                NUNZIATINA        18/03/1980 ME 45

A051  20 D'ALESSANDRO              GUIDO             09/05/1980 NA 45

A051  21 LETIZIA                   MICHELA           20/09/1977 CS 45

A051  22 PATRIARCA                 STEFANIA          02/02/1981 FR 44

A051  23 RANDON                    SIMONE            23/05/1984 VI 42

A051  24 COSTA                     CHIARA            16/04/1981 VI 42

A051  25 BAFUMI                    CARMELA           18/12/1976 CT 42

A051  26 DESSI'                    PAOLA             28/06/1973 CA 42

A051  27 SERRA                     MARIA CRISTINA    30/06/1967 EE 40,5



A051  28 CASTANO                   ELISA             28/07/1980 CT 40

A051  29 SATALINO                  FRANCESCO         26/11/1981 BA 39

A051  30 VILLANOVA                 PAOLA             07/03/1962 VI 37,5

A051  31 ALESI                     ELISA             21/05/1985 AP 36,5

A051  32 CALZUOLA                  FRANCESCA         25/04/1985 PG 36

A051  33 ERRICO                    LUCIA FIORELLA    17/05/1971 LE 35

A051  34 BISCEGLIA                 ROSA              01/08/1966 NA 34,5

A051  35 PUGLIA                    IRENE             24/04/1980 CT 34,5

A051  36 GUGLIELMI                 MARTA             20/12/1984 VI 34,5

A051  37 MACULAN                   ANNA              09/09/1985 VI 34

A051  38 MICALE                    LAURA             30/12/1985 ME 33,5

A051  39 LOBBA                     VALENTINA         14/10/1986 VI 33

A051  40 LUCCHINI                  CINZIA            12/10/1986 VI 33

A051  41 SPERNANZONI               SARA              26/09/1986 AN 33

A051  42 BRUNETTINI                LUISA             13/04/1986 PD 33

A051  43 IURESCIA                  FEDERICA          10/11/1985 CB 33

A051  44 SCALICI                   ALBERTO           12/08/1985 PA 33

A051  45 MACULAN                   VALENTINA         17/03/1985 VI 33

A051  46 BELLOTTA                  CARLO             11/03/1984 PZ 33

A051  47 MARTONE                   QUIRINA           19/10/1983 AV 33

A051  48 ANDRIOLLO                 LUISA             18/01/1983 VI 33

A051  49 VELLARDI                  SARA              08/04/1982 VI 33

A051  50 GIANNITTI                 CLAUDIA           14/06/1982 FR 32

A051  51 MUNDO                     ROSINA            07/03/1980 MT 31

A051  52 RIPANDELLI                FRANCESCA         01/09/1981 BN 30

A051  53 PENNISI                   TINDARO           20/03/1977 ME 28,5

A051  54 VILLANOVA                 ELENA             27/05/1983 PD 28

A051  55 PRIMOFIORE                SEBASTIANO        22/05/1979 CT 28

A051  56 VANGELISTA                BARBARA           07/04/1977 VI 28

A052  1 SAVIGNAGO                 LORENZA           02/02/1973 VI 73,5

A052  2 CAMPAGNOLO                SERENA CECILIA    26/11/1973 VI 72,5

A052  3 VUCCI                     PASQUALE          13/12/1971 BA 68

A052  4 CARLI                     MONICA ROBERTA    28/03/1965 MI 66

A052  5 BALDO                     AGNESE            30/08/1980 KR 54

A052  6 TESTOLIN                  BARBARA           02/01/1974 VI 53,5

A052  7 MARINI                    SILVIA            27/10/1972 VI 52,5

A052  8 ROMANOTTO                 TERESA            30/05/1975 PA 51,5

A052  9 MARINO                    SIMONE            27/03/1975 SA 51

A052  10 SERRA                     MARIA CRISTINA    30/06/1967 EE 49

A052  11 RANDON                    SIMONE            23/05/1984 VI 48

A052  12 D'ALESSANDRO              GUIDO             09/05/1980 NA 46

A052  13 D'INTRONO                 MARIANNA          20/03/1983 BA 44

A052  14 BAFUMI                    CARMELA           18/12/1976 CT 44

A052  15 PATRIARCA                 STEFANIA          02/02/1981 FR 41

A052  16 CASTANO                   ELISA             28/07/1980 CT 40

A052  17 DESSI'                    PAOLA             28/06/1973 CA 37

A052  18 ALESI                     ELISA             21/05/1985 AP 36,5

A052  19 CALZUOLA                  FRANCESCA         25/04/1985 PG 36

A052  20 GUGLIELMI                 MARTA             20/12/1984 VI 34,5

A052  21 MACULAN                   ANNA              09/09/1985 VI 34

A052  22 LUCCHINI                  CINZIA            12/10/1986 VI 33

A052  23 BRUNETTINI                LUISA             13/04/1986 PD 33

A052  24 IURESCIA                  FEDERICA          10/11/1985 CB 33

A052  25 SCALICI                   ALBERTO           12/08/1985 PA 33

A052  26 MACULAN                   VALENTINA         17/03/1985 VI 33

A052  27 MARTONE                   QUIRINA           19/10/1983 AV 33



A052  28 ANDRIOLLO                 LUISA             18/01/1983 VI 33

A052  29 VELLARDI                  SARA              08/04/1982 VI 33

A052  30 DELLA MONICA              MARIANNA          14/12/1981 SA 33

A052  31 GIANNITTI                 CLAUDIA           14/06/1982 FR 31

A052  32 MUNDO                     ROSINA            07/03/1980 MT 31

A052  33 RIPANDELLI                FRANCESCA         01/09/1981 BN 30

A052  34 PARISI                    GIOVANNI          29/11/1980 RG 28

A060  1 DEGETTO                   MASSIMO           07/06/1973 VI 97

A060  2 VANZO                     ELISA             23/08/1980 VI 90

A060  3 LAZZAROTTO                MARCO             04/03/1970 VI 83

A060  4 CAVALLARO                 SUSANNA           25/05/1974 VI 82,5

A060  5 ZENERE                    SILVIA            29/08/1979 VI 78

A060  6 MASSERIZZI                GIULIA            29/09/1976 SI 77

A060  7 CARLESSO                  CRISTINA          16/06/1971 VI 72,5

A060  8 DAL SANTO                 FEDERICO          05/07/1978 VI 71

A060  9 GNOATTO                   NICOLETTA         06/06/1983 VI 69

A060  10 CERANTOLA                 LORIS             12/09/1968 VI 68

A060  11 CORTESE                   ERICA             16/09/1975 VI 67

A060  12 TROCCHIA                  SAMANTHA          04/08/1978 NA 67

A060  13 ROSSI                     MARIELLA          02/09/1976 VI 65

A060  14 BOCCIA                    MICHELE           27/12/1975 NA 61

A060  15 SERAGLIO                  TOMMASO           21/07/1979 VI 60,5

A060  16 SARZO                     BARBARA           07/10/1971 PD 57

A060  17 TARTAGLIA                 SARA              17/12/1971 VI 55

A060  18 FERRANTE                  SANDRO            31/10/1976 CL 47,5

A060  19 CHEMELLO                  FRANCESCO         07/10/1983 PD 45

A060  20 PELLIZZARI                CATERINA          13/06/1983 VI 45

A060  21 TOSETTO                   JESSICA           20/08/1980 PD 45

A060  22 VASILE SIMONE             CALOGERO          21/04/1977 AG 44

A060  23 TOSCANO                   ENRICO            09/12/1977 VI 44

A060  24 RUSSO                     ILARIA            10/12/1981 SA 42,5

A060  25 IANNE                     PATRIZIA          09/10/1955 VE 42

A060  26 NOTA                      ELISA             26/03/1984 TO 41,5

A060  27 COGO                      LEONIA ANNA       07/01/1959 VI 41,5

A060  28 SANSONE                   MARIA TERESA CRIST 10/06/1971 PZ 41

A060  29 SCREMIN                   BARBARA FEDERICA  01/06/1971 VI 40

A060  30 PACINI                    FEDERICO          02/11/1977 VI 39,5

A060  31 MICHIELIN                 VERONICA          09/04/1977 VI 37,5

A060  32 CHIURATO                  MATTEO ANDREA     07/04/1973 VI 37

A060  33 PATASSINI                 CRISTINA          19/02/1980 VI 36

A060  34 FAMILIARI                 ALESSANDRA        13/03/1985 RC 35

A060  35 CAZZETTA                  ANDREA            29/01/1977 LE 34,5

A060  36 CAMPOREALE                GIUSEPPE          11/01/1986 BA 33

A060  37 PEZZULLO                  GIUSEPPINA        29/08/1985 CE 33

A060  38 CECCON                    ALBERTO           14/01/1985 VI 33

A060  39 BAGGIO                    FRANCESCA         10/10/1984 PD 33

A060  40 ALBANIA                   LARA              30/01/1984 VI 33

A060  41 STEVAN                    ELENA             18/01/1984 VI 33

A060  42 BLOISE                    NORA              11/09/1983 CS 33

A060  43 PICCOLO                   SABRINA           25/07/1983 VI 33

A060  44 SAMBUGARO                 MARCO             28/04/1983 VI 33

A060  45 COSTANTINO                VALERIA           19/09/1982 ME 33

A060  46 ANDOLFATTO                EMANUELE          02/03/1982 TV 33

A060  47 SILVESTRINI               SIMONE            06/11/1979 VI 33

A060  48 RAPPO                     NADIA             04/09/1967 VI 33

A060  49 CASCONE                   MARIA             21/01/1982 SA 32,5



A060  50 FIORAVANZO                LARA              31/08/1980 VI 32

A060  51 MONZO                     LORENZO           27/04/1977 MI 31,5

A060  52 RINZIVILLO                VALERIA           11/10/1985 CL 30

A060  53 FORTE                     ANTONIA           13/06/1973 CS 30

A060  54 PETROVICH                 ZENO              26/11/1978 TS 29

A060  55 BEVILACQUA                SARA              03/08/1984 TV 29

A060  56 CARIOLATO                 DIEGO             01/08/1979 VI 29

A060  57 TUNDO                     UMBERTO           28/09/1964 TV 29

A060  58 TESSAROLO                 VALENTINA SOFIA   10/08/1981 TV 28

A060  59 PINTO                     ANGELA            14/05/1979 BA 28

A060  60 FERRARI                   ELENA             15/06/1987 VI 26,5

A060  61 ZUCCATO                   VALENTINA         10/12/1986 TV 26,5

A060  62 VOLPE                     DANIELE           28/01/1981 VI 25,5

A060  63 RIGONI                    FABIO             26/03/1983 VI 25

A060  64 NEGRONI                   GIANLUCA          26/12/1978 TV 24,5

A060  65 AMATO                     SERENA            28/10/1985 PA 23

A060  66 BONAMIGO                  EMANUELA          26/05/1984 VI 22,5

A060  67 CISCATO                   FRANCESCO         11/04/1984 VI 22,5

A060  68 FARRONATO                 MATTIA            07/12/1979 VI 22,5

A060  69 BIANCHIN                  SARA              21/07/1973 VI 22

A060  70 IULIANO                   CARLO             02/12/1964 CE 21,5

A060  71 CASSATA                   FRANCESCA         10/10/1984 VI 17,5

A060  72 FERRARA                   FORTUNATO FABIO   26/10/1979 RC 15,5

A061  1 ANEDDA                    FABIO             18/10/1974 VI 85

A061  2 TASCA                     CRISTINA          02/01/1979 VI 80,5

A061  3 MARTINATO                 ANTONELLA         19/08/1971 VI 78

A061  4 CAMPAGNOLO                SERENA CECILIA    26/11/1973 VI 71,5

A061  5 PERUZZO                   OMAR              13/06/1975 VI 71

A061  6 DI MARTINO RUSSO          VALENTINA         13/02/1975 RG 70

A061  7 SIMONETTO                 MANUELA           06/10/1978 VI 67

A061  8 BRESOLIN                  LUCIA             15/03/1973 VI 59

A061  9 DALLA STELLA              MARTINA           12/01/1978 VI 55,5

A061  10 LUCHETTI                  ILARIA            18/10/1980 PD 54

A061  11 BIANCHI                   MARIO             21/11/1951 NA 53

A061  12 DILILLO                   STEFANIA          23/10/1978 FG 51,5

A061  13 MARINO                    SIMONE            27/03/1975 SA 51

A061  14 TESSAROLO                 CLAUDIA           13/09/1965 VI 51

A061  15 PIANESE                   VIVIAN            03/01/1975 NA 49,5

A061  16 ORTESE                    SERGIO            05/01/1971 LE 49

A061  17 FANTINATO                 MAURO             28/02/1975 VI 47,5

A061  18 TONIETTO                  SERENA            26/04/1982 PD 46

A061  19 POTO                      ILENIA            21/08/1982 BN 45

A061  20 MARCHIORO                 MANUEL            24/08/1981 VI 45

A061  21 LOTTI                     DENIS             11/12/1975 VI 45

A061  22 COSTA                     CHIARA            16/04/1981 VI 41

A061  23 PELLIZZARI                ALESSANDRA        05/10/1967 VR 41

A061  24 CASTANO                   ELISA             28/07/1980 CT 40

A061  25 TESSAROLLO                FEDERICA          08/02/1980 VI 40

A061  26 LAMPARIELLO               ELISA             29/08/1983 VI 39

A061  27 MENEGHETTI                FRANCESCA         15/01/1981 VI 39

A061  28 VINCI                     FRANCESCA         17/10/1980 RM 39

A061  29 VILLANOVA                 PAOLA             07/03/1962 VI 37,5

A061  30 ZANONI                    MARTINA           04/04/1977 VI 36,5

A061  31 INGARDIA                  VITALBA           19/07/1979 TP 36

A061  32 VECCHIO                   MARIA STEFANIA    01/09/1983 VI 36

A061  33 CORTESE                   ANDREA            16/01/1975 PD 36



A061  34 BIANCHIN                  CRISTINA          10/09/1982 VI 34

A061  35 TOFFANIN                  RAFFAELLA         17/09/1963 VI 34

A061  36 DA MEDA                   GIORGIA           20/09/1983 VI 33

A061  37 CESARANO                  TOMMASO           28/08/1976 NA 33

A061  38 ANAPOLI                   SILVIA            28/06/1981 VI 33

A061  39 BERTONCELLO               ALESSANDRO        12/04/1974 VI 33

A061  40 SANTATERRA                ILARIA            24/12/1986 VI 33

A061  41 GIROLIMETTO               VALENTINA         05/06/1986 TV 33

A061  42 BORTOLAMI                 ERICA             27/05/1985 VI 33

A061  43 URBANI                    FRANCESCA         06/10/1984 VI 33

A061  44 STEFANI                   ANGELA            03/08/1983 VI 33

A061  45 FABRIS                    FRANCESCO INNOCENT08/02/1983 VI 33

A061  46 SESTITO                   FRANCESCA         04/02/1983 RC 33

A061  47 AMATO                     ANTONIO           04/01/1983 ME 33

A061  48 VETTORI                   FEDERICA          11/07/1982 VI 33

A061  49 MUNAFO'                   SALVATORE         24/10/1981 ME 33

A061  50 RESTA                     MARIA GRAZIA      08/09/1981 LE 33

A061  51 PENNER                    SILVIA            24/06/1981 PD 33

A061  52 SIGNORINI                 CHIARA            09/02/1981 VI 33

A061  53 MARANGONI                 DAVIDE            22/01/1966 RA 32

A061  54 CARDACI                   FRANCESCA         06/11/1974 VE 31

A061  55 SCALABRIN                 DANIELA           15/05/1983 VI 30

A061  56 ALIA TORTOMASI            CHIARA GIUSEPPINA 05/05/1980 EE 30

A061  57 BERTIN                    GIACOMO           13/02/1970 VI 30

A061  58 DE BLASI                  DANIELE           18/05/1973 LE 29

A061  59 BATTISTELLO               SILVANA           21/01/1974 VI 29

A061  60 MOROSIN                   MARIANGELA        21/09/1959 EE 29

A061  61 PARISE                    VIOLA             05/03/1985 VI 29

A061  62 BROMBIN                   ALICE             26/09/1984 PD 29

A061  63 DEMO                      PAOLO             15/06/1974 VI 29

A061  64 GONOLI                    ILARIA            15/09/1986 BR 28

A061  65 NERI                      SILVIA            03/02/1985 VI 28

A061  66 CAMMARATA                 GAIA              15/05/1984 LE 28

A061  67 ZANUS                     GIORGIA           16/04/1978 VI 28

A061  68 VANGELISTA                BARBARA           07/04/1977 VI 28

A061  69 CASSANO                   TANIA             26/05/1976 TA 27,5

A061  70 NAPOLI                    SONIA             07/07/1974 ME 27,5

A061  71 LOVATO                    ELENA             02/08/1984 VI 27

A061  72 BRUNELLO                  ELENA             24/11/1965 PD 26,5

A061  73 ZOCCHE                    ANNA LETIZIA      03/02/1978 VI 26,5

A061  74 BASSOTTI                  GIUSEPPE          31/08/1977 PA 26,5

A061  75 SCREMIN                   ALBERTO           15/02/1970 VI 26,5

A061  76 MULE'                     MICHELE           02/01/1970 RC 26,5

A061  77 ORLANDO                   ALICE             15/09/1981 TV 26

A061  78 PIOTTO                    DOMENICO          22/02/1971 VI 26

A061  79 GRAMOLA                   FRANCO            09/04/1967 VI 24,5

A061  80 VERMIGLIO                 SERENA            01/09/1977 LE 24

A066  1 CHIURATO                  MATTEO ANDREA     07/04/1973 VI 37

A066  2 TESSAROLO                 VALENTINA SOFIA   10/08/1981 TV 28

A066  3 VOLPE                     DANIELE           28/01/1981 VI 25,5

A066  4 BIANCHIN                  SARA              21/07/1973 VI 22

A066  5 BARLETTA                  LUIGI             27/10/1966 CS 21,5

A071  1 PAULAZZI                  PIERFORTUNATO     26/07/1962 VE 95,5

A071  2 RAKOWITZ                  GUNDULA           17/12/1967 EE 94

A071  3 GIUSTINIANO               LAVINIA           08/02/1974 PA 82

A071  4 TASCA                     CRISTINA          02/01/1979 VI 80,5



A071  5 GUSELLA                   SILVIA            31/08/1971 VI 72,5

A071  6 FERRARO                   GIOVANNA          17/08/1978 VI 70,5

A071  7 DI MARTINO RUSSO          VALENTINA         13/02/1975 RG 70

A071  8 SMANIOTTO                 TIBERIO           29/08/1972 VI 63,5

A071  9 BRESOLIN                  LUCIA             15/03/1973 VI 59

A071  10 ANEDDA                    FABIO             18/10/1974 VI 55

A071  11 BARBIERO                  MICHELE           01/01/1960 VI 54,5

A071  12 BAGGIO                    MARIA GRAZIA      21/05/1969 VI 54,5

A071  13 BIANCHI                   MARIO             21/11/1951 NA 53

A071  14 FINCO                     LUANA             14/05/1978 VI 52

A071  15 TESSAROLO                 CLAUDIA           13/09/1965 VI 51

A071  16 VITACCHIO                 PAOLA             03/10/1973 VI 50,5

A071  17 MARCHIORO                 MANUEL            24/08/1981 VI 45

A071  18 DI BUCCIO                 EMANUELE          17/03/1982 VI 41

A071  19 TUMINO                    LIVIA             04/10/1975 RG 38,5

A071  20 DUS                       MARIALUISA        15/11/1980 VI 38

A071  21 CERVO                     RICCARDO          23/09/1981 VI 37

A071  22 ZANONI                    MARTINA           04/04/1977 VI 36,5

A071  23 TOFFANIN                  RAFFAELLA         17/09/1963 VI 34

A071  24 NICOLAI                   SEBASTIAN         14/04/1984 VI 33,5

A071  25 DE GAETANO                ANGELO            17/02/1986 EE 33

A071  26 CALGAROTTO                ANDREA            31/10/1984 VI 33

A071  27 BORDIGNON                 SILVIA            10/08/1984 VI 33

A071  28 LUNARDON                  GIULIA            04/05/1981 VI 33

A071  29 MIRABELLO                 ELENA             23/09/1976 VV 33

A071  30 MARANGONI                 DAVIDE            22/01/1966 RA 32

A071  31 BAU'                      MICHEL            06/02/1977 VI 31

A071  32 BERTIN                    GIACOMO           13/02/1970 VI 30

A071  33 VICINO                    VERONICA          06/04/1982 CT 29

A071  34 DIDONE                    PAOLO DOMENICO    27/12/1983 VI 29

A071  35 ZILIOTTO                  MARINA            21/04/1983 VI 29

A071  36 CONTE                     ALESSANDRA        28/04/1980 VI 29

A071  37 DEMO                      PAOLO             15/06/1974 VI 29

A071  38 FARRONATO                 FILIPPO           03/07/1984 VI 28

A071  39 SERVODIO                  RACHELE           05/04/1981 CE 28

A071  40 ZANETTI                   MONICA            04/09/1979 VI 27,5

A071  41 NAPOLI                    SONIA             07/07/1974 ME 27,5

A071  42 MANFREDI                  RITA MARIA        07/10/1974 EE 27

A071  43 BENTIVEGNA                FRANCESCO         20/02/1967 AG 27

A071  44 GRENDELE                  ANDREA            17/04/1974 VI 27

A071  45 BRUNELLO                  ELENA             24/11/1965 PD 26,5

A071  46 SCREMIN                   ALBERTO           15/02/1970 VI 26,5

A071  47 MULE'                     MICHELE           02/01/1970 RC 26,5

A071  48 CECCON                    MARIKA            27/06/1983 VI 26

A071  49 ORLANDO                   ALICE             15/09/1981 TV 26

A071  50 ZANON                     PAOLA             23/02/1977 VI 26

A071  51 BEVILACQUA                ANDREA            16/12/1984 VI 25,5

A071  52 GRAMOLA                   FRANCO            09/04/1967 VI 24,5

A071  53 SIMONETTO                 MARTINA           06/02/1985 VI 22,5

A071  54 ZEN                       EDDY              10/02/1971 TV 21,5

A071  55 BARLETTA                  LUIGI             27/10/1966 CS 21,5

A071  56 GIACOBBO                  MARCO             01/08/1979 VI 21,5

A071  57 BITTANTE                  FEDERICO          18/03/1981 TV 20,5

A071  58 CERVATO                   LUIGI             08/11/1973 VI 20

A071  59 ZANETTI                   ROBERTA           29/05/1969 VI 17

A071  60 CHIMINELLO                MATTEO            27/02/1979 VI 16,5



A246  1 TREVISAN                  INES              20/10/1954 PD 126,5

A246  2 SAVOCA                    MARIA ANTONINA    17/01/1972 ME 110

A246  3 SCALABRIN                 LUCIA             29/08/1966 VI 96

A246  4 ZANIN                     CATERINA          21/11/1967 VI 75

A246  5 FUGAZZA                   NORMA             24/10/1973 BR 71

A246  6 CORAGGIO                  CLAUDIA           24/12/1970 EE 69,5

A246  7 MUNARI                    LORETA            10/09/1966 VI 67,5

A246  8 DAINA                     MARIA LUISA       10/11/1973 PA 67

A246  9 BALIVA                    STEFANO           24/11/1976 EE 65,5

A246  10 TESSAROLO                 MANUELA           07/03/1979 VI 63

A246  11 BORDIGNON                 MOIRA             03/02/1974 VI 57

A246  12 DAL MORO                  MARIA ANTONIA     19/02/1977 VI 56

A246  13 RIZZATO                   ELISA             10/05/1976 VI 56

A246  14 PAVIGLIANITI              CESARE            14/11/1979 PA 56

A246  15 TARANTINO                 GRAZIELLA         07/05/1980 CS 54,5

A246  16 TOSTO                     SILVIA            18/06/1974 CB 54,5

A246  17 CAPPELLARO                MICHELA           06/07/1981 VI 54

A246  18 ROSSI                     ANNA PAOLA        07/05/1980 VI 51

A246  19 SALVIOLI                  MARIANNA          19/10/1978 SA 49,5

A246  20 TREVISAN                  ROBERTA           09/11/1968 VI 45

A246  21 SODA                      RITA KATIA        22/05/1979 CS 42

A246  22 STELLA                    ELISA             23/04/1981 VI 41,5

A246  23 SCATTOLA                  DANIELA           13/05/1973 VI 39

A246  24 ZOPPELLO                  SILVIA            02/08/1984 VI 37,5

A246  25 MONTARULI                 MADDALENA         20/07/1966 BA 37

A246  26 PROVENZANO                SERENA            20/11/1986 LE 36

A246  27 PAOLILLO                  SIMONA            20/10/1983 SA 36

A246  28 DALLA ZUANNA              MICHELA           22/08/1984 VI 34,5

A246  29 DALLA ROSA                STEFANIA          27/12/1970 VI 33

A246  30 MARCOLIN                  MONIA             13/12/1973 VI 33

A246  31 GALLO                     CONCETTA          05/03/1970 NA 32

A246  32 BRESOLIN                  ANGELA            22/03/1979 VI 31

A246  33 PATARNELLO                MARIA ROSA        20/04/1966 LE 30

A246  34 BERTUZZO                  SILVIA            18/05/1969 VI 26

A246  35 CAVALLI                   STEFANIA          13/12/1974 VI 26

A246  36 AQUILEIO                  GIUSEPPINA        14/05/1979 RC 25,5

A246  37 LOMBARDI                  EMANUELA          07/04/1980 CE 22

A346  1 TREVISAN                  INES              20/10/1954 PD 115,5

A346  2 MUNARI                    LORETA            10/09/1966 VI 91,5

A346  3 MARCHESINI                MICHELA           09/10/1972 VI 84

A346  4 LEANZA                    KATIA             09/11/1974 CT 81,5

A346  5 LACAVA                    CARMELA           02/03/1971 TA 79

A346  6 RIZZATO                   ELISA             10/05/1976 VI 79

A346  7 LA ROSA                   MARIA             20/10/1971 PA 78

A346  8 CERISARA                  FRANCESCA         29/03/1975 VI 78

A346  9 AUSANIO                   ROSALINDA         20/06/1976 NA 78

A346  10 DE LUCA                   SANDRA            21/11/1979 VI 74

A346  11 LO PRESTI                 PAOLA             09/04/1982 ME 73

A346  12 VIALETTO                  NICOLETTA         29/11/1979 VI 72

A346  13 FUGAZZA                   NORMA             24/10/1973 BR 71

A346  14 GASPARI                   ALESSANDRO        17/09/1973 VI 66,5

A346  15 TESSAROLO                 ESTER             03/06/1980 VI 66,5

A346  16 PAVIGLIANITI              CESARE            14/11/1979 PA 66

A346  17 VILLA                     LUANA             01/05/1965 VI 64

A346  18 BERTACCO                  ANNA              06/01/1984 VI 61,5

A346  19 BERTONCELLO               CRISTIANA         10/06/1970 PD 59



A346  20 CAPOBIANCO                ROSANNA           26/09/1980 CE 59

A346  21 BORDIGNON                 MOIRA             03/02/1974 VI 57

A346  22 BRIAN                     ELENA             20/08/1978 VI 57

A346  23 GRASSI                    LINDA             25/12/1971 MS 56,5

A346  24 MENEGON                   CESARINA          21/02/1967 EE 56,5

A346  25 BRUNO                     ANGELA            12/04/1978 BR 55

A346  26 CAPPELLARO                MICHELA           06/07/1981 VI 54

A346  27 ANEDDA                    CLAUDIA           23/10/1975 VI 53,5

A346  28 TARANTINO                 GRAZIELLA         07/05/1980 CS 52,5

A346  29 DALLE NOGARE              MARTINA           04/09/1981 VI 50

A346  30 MENEGHIN                  LINDA             19/03/1977 VI 49,5

A346  31 TREVISAN                  ROBERTA           09/11/1968 VI 49

A346  32 ZARAMELLA                 STEFANIA          26/12/1967 TV 48,5

A346  33 ROSSI                     ANNA PAOLA        07/05/1980 VI 48

A346  34 BENACCHIO                 SILVIA            31/07/1978 VI 48

A346  35 STELLA                    ELISA             23/04/1981 VI 46,5

A346  36 SCHIAVON                  EMANUELA ANNA     29/07/1975 VI 46

A346  37 FRANZAN                   GIOVANNA          22/02/1963 VI 45,5

A346  38 GASPARELLA                LUCIA             29/01/1984 VI 45

A346  39 SCATTOLA                  DANIELA           13/05/1973 VI 44

A346  40 REGHELLIN                 CHIARA            22/08/1977 VI 43,5

A346  41 FORESTA                   ELISABETTA        10/09/1964 PD 43

A346  42 STILO                     ANDREA LILIANA    03/08/1978 EE 42,5

A346  43 SODA                      RITA KATIA        22/05/1979 CS 42

A346  44 FIORENTIN                 FEDERICO          14/05/1983 VI 42

A346  45 PERIN                     SILVIA            16/10/1976 VI 42

A346  46 ZANCHETTA                 ALESSANDRA        04/07/1969 VI 41,5

A346  47 TONELLOTTO                EVA               29/11/1977 VI 41

A346  48 ZOPPELLO                  SILVIA            02/08/1984 VI 38,5

A346  49 FAGGIANO                  ROBERTO           26/04/1979 LE 37,5

A346  50 CANUTI                    SILVIA            14/10/1982 LE 37

A346  51 PAOLILLO                  SIMONA            20/10/1983 SA 36

A346  52 TRENTO                    PAOLA             03/12/1984 VI 35

A346  53 DALLA ZUANNA              MICHELA           22/08/1984 VI 34,5

A346  54 BORTIGNON                 MARTINA           29/11/1981 VI 34,5

A346  55 DALLA ROSA                STEFANIA          27/12/1970 VI 33

A346  56 MOCELLIN                  ENRICO            18/10/1986 VI 33

A346  57 MURARO                    SARA              05/10/1984 VI 33

A346  58 LOCORRIERE                MARIA PASQUA      02/08/1984 BA 33

A346  59 BILLE                     STEFANIA          30/04/1984 VI 33

A346  60 ALICATA                   ELEONORA          21/05/1982 SR 33

A346  61 MANZARDO                  LISA              31/01/1978 VI 33

A346 X 62 LISSANDRELLO              EMANUELE          06/02/1977 RG 33

A346  63 MARCOLIN                  MONIA             13/12/1973 VI 33

A346  64 MONTARULI                 MADDALENA         20/07/1966 BA 33

A346  65 ZITO                      ROSALBA           24/11/1978 EE 32,5

A346  66 CAROLO                    GIOVANNA          16/08/1984 PD 32

A346  67 NALIN                     SARA              26/02/1977 VI 31,5

A346  68 BORTIGNON                 SILVIA            19/06/1978 VI 31

A346  69 PATARNELLO                MARIA ROSA        20/04/1966 LE 30

A346  70 DE GOBBI                  MARIA CHIARA      15/07/1985 VI 30

A346  71 ADDEO                     ILARIA            15/10/1978 TO 30

A346  72 DI MARTINO                LINDA             05/12/1985 EE 29

A346  73 VANELLA                   MARZIA JENNY RITA 17/05/1984 PA 29

A346  74 DICECCA                   CATERINA          15/04/1984 BA 29

A346  75 ZAMBON                    MAURO             03/06/1977 VI 29



A346  76 LOLATTO                   FRANCESCA         18/11/1986 VI 28,5

A346  77 MORENO FERNANDEZ          MARIA BEGONA      19/12/1948 EE 28,5

A346  78 BASSO                     SILVIA            27/05/1983 VI 28

A346  79 FALCO                     MARIA MANUELA     29/07/1979 PA 28

A346  80 COSI                      ANNA              18/10/1976 FI 28

A346  81 ROMANELLI                 ROSALBA           21/12/1974 TA 28

A346  82 SCHIAVO                   RAFFAELLA         27/04/1978 VI 27,5

A346  83 MASTRIA                   MARIA PALMA       16/11/1984 LE 27,5

A346  84 TOMMASI                   CRISTIANA ELENA   12/12/1971 VI 26

A346  85 BERTUZZO                  SILVIA            18/05/1969 VI 26

A346  86 GALLIOTTO                 VALENTINA         16/06/1984 VI 26

A346  87 PESAVENTO                 ERICA             26/12/1981 VI 26

A346  88 CAVALLI                   STEFANIA          13/12/1974 VI 26

A346  89 SALIN                     GIULIA            16/03/1985 VI 25,5

A346  90 PROEHL                    JULIA             26/08/1972 EE 24

A346  91 RIGONI                    DANIELA           02/09/1976 VI 23

A346  92 LOMBARDI                  EMANUELA          07/04/1980 CE 22

A446  1 AUSANIO                   ROSALINDA         20/06/1976 NA 120

A446  2 CERISARA                  FRANCESCA         29/03/1975 VI 108

A446  3 TESSAROLO                 MANUELA           07/03/1979 VI 105

A446  4 STEFANUTTI                KATIA             17/03/1976 VI 80

A446  5 CAPPELLAZZO               LEONARDO          10/12/1982 EE 79

A446  6 LA ROSA                   MARIA             20/10/1971 PA 78

A446  7 VIALETTO                  NICOLETTA         29/11/1979 VI 75

A446  8 LEANZA                    KATIA             09/11/1974 CT 75

A446  9 GRASSI                    LINDA             25/12/1971 MS 74,5

A446  10 VELLER                    SHILLA            12/02/1967 VI 74

A446  11 GASPARI                   ALESSANDRO        17/09/1973 VI 72,5

A446  12 TESSAROLO                 ESTER             03/06/1980 VI 66,5

A446  13 LO PRESTI                 PAOLA             09/04/1982 ME 64

A446  14 TRISOTTO                  MARIAFEDERICA     10/07/1968 VI 59

A446  15 CAPOBIANCO                ROSANNA           26/09/1980 CE 59

A446  16 TOSTO                     SILVIA            18/06/1974 CB 54,5

A446  17 GASPARELLA                LUCIA             29/01/1984 VI 51

A446  18 MENEGHIN                  LINDA             19/03/1977 VI 49,5

A446  19 FAGGIANO                  ROBERTO           26/04/1979 LE 49,5

A446  20 BENACCHIO                 SILVIA            31/07/1978 VI 48

A446  21 BALIVA                    STEFANO           24/11/1976 EE 47,5

A446  22 REGHELLIN                 CHIARA            22/08/1977 VI 43,5

A446  23 TONELLOTTO                EVA               29/11/1977 VI 43

A446  24 STILO                     ANDREA LILIANA    03/08/1978 EE 42,5

A446  25 FIORENTIN                 FEDERICO          14/05/1983 VI 42

A446  26 NALIN                     SARA              26/02/1977 VI 37,5

A446  27 PROVENZANO                SERENA            20/11/1986 LE 36

A446  28 MASSIGNAN                 MARCO PIETRO      22/08/1985 VI 36

A446  29 TRENTO                    PAOLA             03/12/1984 VI 36

A446  30 ZITO                      ROSALBA           24/11/1978 EE 35,5

A446  31 BORTIGNON                 MARTINA           29/11/1981 VI 34,5

A446  32 RESTA                     ILARIA            01/06/1985 LE 33

A446  33 LOVINO                    MARIANGELA        19/01/1985 BA 33

A446  34 ALICATA                   ELEONORA          21/05/1982 SR 33

A446  35 GALLO                     CONCETTA          05/03/1970 NA 32

A446  36 BORTIGNON                 SILVIA            19/06/1978 VI 31

A446  37 DE GOBBI                  MARIA CHIARA      15/07/1985 VI 30

A446  38 DI MARTINO                LINDA             05/12/1985 EE 29

A446  39 VANELLA                   MARZIA JENNY RITA 17/05/1984 PA 29



A446  40 DICECCA                   CATERINA          15/04/1984 BA 29

A446  41 ZAMBON                    MAURO             03/06/1977 VI 29

A446  42 LOLATTO                   FRANCESCA         18/11/1986 VI 28,5

A446  43 MORENO FERNANDEZ          MARIA BEGONA      19/12/1948 EE 28,5

A446  44 FALCO                     MARIA MANUELA     29/07/1979 PA 28

A446  45 COSI                      ANNA              18/10/1976 FI 28

A446  46 MASTRIA                   MARIA PALMA       16/11/1984 LE 27,5

A446  47 PESAVENTO                 ERICA             26/12/1981 VI 26

A446  48 AQUILEIO                  GIUSEPPINA        14/05/1979 RC 25,5

A446  49 RIGONI                    DANIELA           02/09/1976 VI 23

A546  1 CERISARA                  FRANCESCA         29/03/1975 VI 86

A546  2 MARINONI                  FRANCESCA         02/12/1965 VI 79,5

A546  3 COSCIA                    MARTA             15/12/1978 NA 69

A546  4 SCALABRIN                 LUCIA             29/08/1966 VI 69

A546  5 VILLA                     LUANA             01/05/1965 VI 67

A546  6 CAVALLARO                 ELISABETTA        21/12/1977 CT 64

A546  7 DALLA GIACOMA             ANDREA ANGELO     13/07/1972 VI 61,5

A546  8 TRISOTTO                  MARIAFEDERICA     10/07/1968 VI 59

A546  9 MENEGON                   CESARINA          21/02/1967 EE 56,5

A546  10 LACAVA                    CARMELA           02/03/1971 TA 56

A546  11 CORAGGIO                  CLAUDIA           24/12/1970 EE 52,5

A546  12 BERTONCELLO               CRISTIANA         10/06/1970 PD 51

A546  13 BERTACCO                  ANNA              06/01/1984 VI 49,5

A546  14 COMUNELLO                 FEDERICA          28/04/1975 VI 48

A546  15 ANEDDA                    CLAUDIA           23/10/1975 VI 47,5

A546  16 FRANZAN                   GIOVANNA          22/02/1963 VI 45,5

A546  17 FERRARO                   ALESSIA           20/08/1981 VI 43

A546  18 FORESTA                   ELISABETTA        10/09/1964 PD 43

A546  19 PERIN                     SILVIA            16/10/1976 VI 42

A546  20 MASSIGNAN                 MARCO PIETRO      22/08/1985 VI 36

A546  21 CALGARO                   ELISA             02/11/1984 VI 36

A546  22 FONTANA                   VALENTINA         06/11/1983 VI 33,5

A546  23 DI LUCA                   MARINA            21/10/1984 TE 33

A546  24 LOCORRIERE                MARIA PASQUA      02/08/1984 BA 33

A546  25 BILLE                     STEFANIA          30/04/1984 VI 33

A546  26 MANZARDO                  LISA              31/01/1978 VI 33

A546  27 CAROLO                    GIOVANNA          16/08/1984 PD 32

A546  28 ROMANELLI                 ROSALBA           21/12/1974 TA 28

A546  29 SCHIAVO                   RAFFAELLA         27/04/1978 VI 27,5

A546  30 TOMMASI                   CRISTIANA ELENA   12/12/1971 VI 26

A546  31 LISSA                     LAURA             24/08/1978 VI 24

A546  32 PROEHL                    JULIA             26/08/1972 EE 24

A646  1 BRUNO                     ANGELA            12/04/1978 BR 47

A646  2 FERRARO                   ALESSIA           20/08/1981 VI 38

ADSS  1 RAKOWITZ                  GUNDULA           17/12/1967 EE 106,5

ADSS  2 RUZZA                     FRANCA            06/05/1980 VI 102

ADSS  3 LAMONACA                  ANTONELLA         07/09/1976 BA 88

ADSS  4 GIUSTINIANO               LAVINIA           08/02/1974 PA 88

ADSS  5 ZINDATO                   DANIELA CARMELA   25/03/1971 RC 78

ADSS  6 MITA                      RITA              09/08/1976 LE 75

ADSS  7 DAL POZZO                 FRANCESCA         16/11/1973 RM 74

ADSS  8 BUONINCONTRI              ROSARIA           22/01/1978 NA 73,5

ADSS  9 NUZZO                     VALERIO           25/08/1975 EE 70

ADSS  10 COSCIA                    MARTA             15/12/1978 NA 69

ADSS  11 PIZZO                     DEBORA            04/01/1977 AG 68

ADSS  12 VINTI                     ARIANNA           29/04/1982 AG 66



ADSS  13 ORABONA                   ILARIA            04/12/1970 NA 66

ADSS  14 TORRISI                   ALESSIA           24/10/1981 CL 65

ADSS  15 CAVALLARO                 ELISABETTA        21/12/1977 CT 64

ADSS  16 CARLOMAGNO                GIUSEPPE          03/11/1978 SR 60,5

ADSS  17 CAMPESE                   ELISABETTA        22/02/1979 VI 57

ADSS  18 PANZOLINI                 MORENO            14/02/1981 PG 45

ADSS  1 RAKOWITZ                  GUNDULA           17/12/1967 EE 106,5

ADSS  2 RUZZA                     FRANCA            06/05/1980 VI 102

ADSS  3 LAMONACA                  ANTONELLA         07/09/1976 BA 88

ADSS  4 GIUSTINIANO               LAVINIA           08/02/1974 PA 88

ADSS  5 ZINDATO                   DANIELA CARMELA   25/03/1971 RC 78

ADSS  6 MITA                      RITA              09/08/1976 LE 75

ADSS  7 DAL POZZO                 FRANCESCA         16/11/1973 RM 74

ADSS  8 BUONINCONTRI              ROSARIA           22/01/1978 NA 73,5

ADSS  9 NUZZO                     VALERIO           25/08/1975 EE 70

ADSS  10 COSCIA                    MARTA             15/12/1978 NA 69

ADSS  11 PIZZO                     DEBORA            04/01/1977 AG 68

ADSS  12 VINTI                     ARIANNA           29/04/1982 AG 66

ADSS  13 ORABONA                   ILARIA            04/12/1970 NA 66

ADSS  14 TORRISI                   ALESSIA           24/10/1981 CL 65

ADSS  15 CAVALLARO                 ELISABETTA        21/12/1977 CT 64

ADSS  16 CARLOMAGNO                GIUSEPPE          03/11/1978 SR 60,5

ADSS  17 CAMPESE                   ELISABETTA        22/02/1979 VI 57

ADSS  18 PANZOLINI                 MORENO            14/02/1981 PG 45

ADSS  1 RAKOWITZ                  GUNDULA           17/12/1967 EE 106,5

ADSS  2 RUZZA                     FRANCA            06/05/1980 VI 102

ADSS  3 LAMONACA                  ANTONELLA         07/09/1976 BA 88

ADSS  4 GIUSTINIANO               LAVINIA           08/02/1974 PA 88

ADSS  5 ZINDATO                   DANIELA CARMELA   25/03/1971 RC 78

ADSS  6 MITA                      RITA              09/08/1976 LE 75

ADSS  7 DAL POZZO                 FRANCESCA         16/11/1973 RM 74

ADSS  8 BUONINCONTRI              ROSARIA           22/01/1978 NA 73,5

ADSS  9 NUZZO                     VALERIO           25/08/1975 EE 70

ADSS  10 COSCIA                    MARTA             15/12/1978 NA 69

ADSS  11 PIZZO                     DEBORA            04/01/1977 AG 68

ADSS  12 VINTI                     ARIANNA           29/04/1982 AG 66

ADSS  13 ORABONA                   ILARIA            04/12/1970 NA 66

ADSS  14 TORRISI                   ALESSIA           24/10/1981 CL 65

ADSS  15 CAVALLARO                 ELISABETTA        21/12/1977 CT 64

ADSS  16 CARLOMAGNO                GIUSEPPE          03/11/1978 SR 60,5

ADSS  17 CAMPESE                   ELISABETTA        22/02/1979 VI 57

ADSS  18 PANZOLINI                 MORENO            14/02/1981 PG 45

C031  1 HOTTON                    KATIA MARCELLE    25/07/1973 EE 93

C031  2 SAVOCA                    MARIA ANTONINA    17/01/1972 ME 80

C031  3 VINDRET                   CHRISTELLE        17/11/1980 EE 71,5

C031  4 SEBBEN                    JACQUELINE NADIA  16/11/1962 EE 63

C031  5 BASSANESE                 PATRIZIA          26/10/1958 EE 38,5

C032  1 PAHADIA                   HIMANI            02/08/1965 EE 121,5

C032  2 FERRENTINO                CLARA             05/07/1980 VI 102

C032  3 CLOCCHIATTI               DIANA             09/06/1949 EE 87,5

C032  4 KOSEOGLU                  ALEV              05/09/1962 EE 83

C032  5 LAFONTAINE                FLORA ZOE         13/09/1968 EE 65,5

C032  6 KINGDOM                   WILLIAM           29/04/1979 EE 60

C032  7 BASSANESE                 PATRIZIA          26/10/1958 EE 45,5

C033  1 DIAZ  VINAS               MILDRED           24/04/1952 EE 102,5

C033  2 MARTINEZ CRUJEIRAS        HERMENEGILDO      17/05/1974 EE 96,83



C033  3 GUASCH DOMENECH           NURIA             24/01/1967 EE 87

C033  4 SAMBASTIAN                ROSANA ALEJANDRINA01/07/1970 EE 66

C033  5 MORA                      NORIS ELENA       12/02/1979 EE 60

C033  6 PROVENZANO                SERENA            20/11/1986 LE 35

C033  7 LOPEZ                     ANA CECILIA       01/05/1958 EE 26

C033  8 LONGO                     GLORIA ELVIRA     16/10/1961 EE 24

C033  9 SANCHEZ                   SANDRA EULALIA    10/10/1963 EE 21

C033  10 SCHIRATO                  MONICA            03/07/1969 VI 18,5

C033  11 MORENO FERNANDEZ          MARIA BEGONA      19/12/1948 EE 18

C033  12 MARTIN ORTEGA             MARIA PIEDAD      20/11/1964 EE 17

C033  13 ESPINOZA                  AMADA ERNESTINA   10/08/1957 EE 17

C033  14 CALDERON CARVAJAL         ELSA VIVIANA      31/05/1965 EE 16

C034  1 SCHIMMEL                  ALEXANDRA LOUISE  18/06/1973 EE 164

C034  2 SCHROEDER                 KIRSTIN           18/09/1965 EE 155,5

C034  3 KLENGEL                   CHRISTIANE THEODOR27/02/1962 EE 109,5

C034  4 SANDER                    MELANIE           09/03/1972 EE 107

C034  5 BERTOCCHI                 EVELIN            11/11/1962 EE 90

C034  6 RAKOWITZ                  GUNDULA           17/12/1967 EE 85

C034  7 PFITZER                   DAGMAR ULRIKE     19/08/1968 EE 76,5

C034  8 CAMPAGNOLO                MARA              16/03/1973 EE 27

C034  9 HEINRICH                  ANNETT SUSANN     06/10/1976 EE 25

C034  10 TAUBE                     CHRISTINA         28/02/1978 EE 14,5


